

Range: Block: First to Last Include Lien Type: Municipal: Y Outside: Y Assign Full: N Assign < Cert: N
 Lot: Include Lien Status: Open: Y Redeemed: N Foreclosed: N Canceled: N
 Qual: Sale Dates: First to 07/14/20 Include Fees: N
 Transaction Dates: First to 07/14/20 Include Costs: Y
 Include Charge Type: Tax: Y Water: Y Sewer: Y Electric: Y Utility: Y
 Sp. Assmnt: Y Misc: Y Boarding Up: Y Demolition: Y

For Liens with Sale Date and/or Assign Date in the Transaction Date Range:

Municipal, Outside & 'Assign for < Cert' Prin Balances = Certificate + Adjustments - Redemption Payments Principal.

'Assignment for Full Amount' Prin Balance = Assignment Payments (prin & interest) + Adjustments (after assignment)
 - Redemption Payments Principal.

For Municipal, Outside & 'Assign for < Cert' Liens with Sale Date before the low Transaction Date Range

and for 'Assign for Full Amount' Liens with Assignment Date before the low Transaction Date Range:

Prin Balances = Previous Balance + Adjustments - Redemption Payments Principal.

Block	Owner Name	Sale Date	Status	Status Date	Certificate %	Premium
Lot	Street Address	Held By		Check Cleared Date	Amounts In Sale	
Qual	City, St	Zip	Tax Years		Principal	Interest
Cert Num	Property Location			Balance Type		Total
Lien Hldr Id	Name	Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr Code	Description	Principal	Interest Prin Balance
19	DAIBES GAS 18 LLC		04/22/10	Open		18.00 %
1	1000 PORTSIDE DR		Municipal			0.00
	EDGEWATER NJ		07020	2009		
09-00007	214 HIGH MT RD			Tax	11,005.26	1,633.40
11111	BOROUGH OF NORTH HALEDON			Cost	100.00	0.00
				Total In Sale:		12,738.66
				Begin Balance:		0.00
				Tax	02/01/10 10 1 J 061	2,586.00 0.00 15,324.66
				Tax	05/01/10 10 2 J 061	2,586.00 0.00 17,910.66
				Tax	08/01/10 10 3 J 061	711.12- 0.00 17,199.54
				Tax	11/01/10 10 4 J 061	700.75- 0.00 16,498.79
				Tax	02/01/11 11 1 J 061	940.00 0.00 17,438.79
				Tax	05/01/11 11 2 J 061	940.00 0.00 18,378.79
				Tax	08/01/11 11 3 J 061	978.74 0.00 19,357.53
				Tax	11/01/11 11 4 J 061	978.00 0.00 20,335.53
				Tax	02/01/12 12 1 J 061	959.00 0.00 21,294.53
				Tax	05/01/12 12 2 J 061	959.00 0.00 22,253.53
				Tax	08/01/12 12 3 J 061	1,389.13 0.00 23,642.66
				Tax	11/01/12 12 4 J 061	1,389.00 0.00 25,031.66
				Tax	02/01/13 13 1 J 061	1,174.00 0.00 26,205.66
				Tax	05/01/13 13 2 J 061	1,174.00 0.00 27,379.66
				Tax	08/01/13 13 3 J 061	1,321.44 0.00 28,701.10
				Tax	11/01/13 13 4 J 061	1,321.00 0.00 30,022.10
				Tax	02/01/14 14 1 J 061	1,248.00 0.00 31,270.10
				Tax	05/01/14 14 2 J 061	1,248.00 0.00 32,518.10
				Tax	08/01/14 14 3 J 061	1,241.64 0.00 33,759.74
				Tax	11/01/14 14 4 J 061	1,240.00 0.00 34,999.74
				Tax	02/01/15 15 1 J 061	1,244.00 0.00 36,243.74
				Tax	05/01/15 15 2 J 061	1,244.00 0.00 37,487.74
				Tax	08/01/15 15 3 J 061	1,297.84 0.00 38,785.58
				Tax	11/01/15 15 4 J 061	1,296.00 0.00 40,081.58
				Tax	02/01/16 16 1 J 061	1,270.00 0.00 41,351.58
				Tax	05/01/16 16 2 J 061	1,270.00 0.00 42,621.58
				Tax	08/01/16 16 3 J 061	1,296.20 0.00 43,917.78
				Tax	11/01/16 16 4 J 061	1,295.00 0.00 45,212.78
				Tax	02/01/17 17 1 J 061	1,283.00 0.00 46,495.78

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total
Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr	Code	Description	Balance Type	Principal Interest	Prin Balance
19	1	09-00007	DAIBES GAS 18 LLC	Continued		
			Tax	05/01/17 17 2 J 061	1,283.00 0.00	47,778.78
			Tax	08/01/17 17 3 J 061	1,322.80 0.00	49,101.58
			Tax	11/01/17 17 4 J 061	1,321.00 0.00	50,422.58
			Tax	02/01/18 18 1 J 061	1,302.00 0.00	51,724.58
			Tax	05/01/18 18 2 J 061	1,302.00 0.00	53,026.58
			Tax	08/01/18 18 3 J 061	1,316.39 0.00	54,342.97
			Tax	11/01/18 18 4 J 061	1,315.00 0.00	55,657.97
			Tax	02/01/19 19 1 J 061	1,309.00 0.00	56,966.97
			Tax	05/01/19 19 2 J 061	1,309.00 0.00	58,275.97
			Tax	08/01/19 19 3 J 061	1,309.39 0.00	59,585.36
			Tax	11/01/19 19 4 J 061	1,308.00 0.00	60,893.36
22.03	UNKNOWN	11/25/87	Open		0.18 %	0.00
18.01	103 OVERLOOK AVE	Municipal	1986			
87-1	NORTH HALEDON NJ	07508				
XXX	OAKWOOD AVE			Tax	22.88 2.19	25.07
				Cost	15.00 0.00	15.00
				Total In Sale:		40.07
				Begin Balance:		0.00
			Tax	02/01/95 95 1 J 061	10.00 0.00	50.07
			Tax	03/31/95 01 4 J 061 1987-91	165.77 0.00	215.84
			Tax	03/31/95 92 4 J 061 1992LIEN	37.07 0.00	252.91
			Tax	03/31/95 93 4 J 061 1993LIEN	39.38 0.00	292.29
			Tax	03/31/95 94 4 J 061 1993LIEN	41.47 0.00	333.76
			Tax	05/01/95 95 2 J 061	10.00 0.00	343.76
			Tax	08/01/95 95 3 J 061	12.56 0.00	356.32
			Tax	11/01/95 95 4 J 061	11.00 0.00	367.32
			Tax	08/21/96 96 1 J 061 TAX LIEN	11.00 0.00	378.32
			Tax	08/21/96 96 2 J 061 TAX LIEN	11.00 0.00	389.32
			Tax	08/21/96 96 3 J 061 TAX LIEN	11.66 0.00	400.98
			Tax	08/21/96 96 4 J 061 TAX LIEN	11.00 0.00	411.98
			Tax	02/01/97 97 1 J 061	11.00 0.00	422.98
			Tax	05/01/97 97 2 J 061	11.00 0.00	433.98
			Tax	08/01/97 97 3 J 061	12.87 0.00	446.85
			Tax	11/01/97 97 4 J 061	11.00 0.00	457.85
			Tax	07/22/98 98 1 J 061	11.00 0.00	468.85
			Tax	07/22/98 98 2 J 061	11.00 0.00	479.85
			Tax	07/22/98 98 3 J 061	12.98 0.00	492.83
			Tax	07/22/98 98 4 J 061	11.00 0.00	503.83
			Tax	07/08/99 99 1 J 061 TAXTITLE	11.00 0.00	514.83
			Tax	07/08/99 99 2 J 061 TAXTITLE	11.00 0.00	525.83
			Tax	07/08/99 99 3 J 061 TAXTITLE	12.09 0.00	537.92
			Tax	07/08/99 99 4 J 061 TAXTITLE	12.00 0.00	549.92
			Tax	07/13/00 00 1 J 061 TAX TITLE	12.00 0.00	561.92
			Tax	07/13/00 00 2 J 061 TAX TITLE	12.00 0.00	573.92
			Tax	07/13/00 00 3 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.75 0.00	585.67
			Tax	07/13/00 00 4 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.00 0.00	596.67
			Tax	02/01/01 01 1 J 061	12.00 0.00	608.67
			Tax	05/01/01 01 2 J 061	12.00 0.00	620.67

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total
Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr Code	Description	Balance Type	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
22.03	18.01	87-1 UNKNOWN	Continued			
Tax	07/17/01 01 1 J 061	TAX TITLE		12.00-	0.00	608.67
Tax	07/17/01 01 1 J 061	TAX TITLE		12.00	0.00	620.67
Tax	07/17/01 01 2 J 061	TAX TITLE		12.00-	0.00	608.67
Tax	07/17/01 01 2 J 061	TAX TITLE		12.00	0.00	620.67
Tax	07/17/01 01 3 J 061	TAX TITLE		12.84-	0.00	607.83
Tax	07/17/01 01 3 J 061	TAX TITLE		12.84	0.00	620.67
Tax	07/17/01 01 4 J 061	TAX TITLE		12.00	0.00	632.67
Tax	07/17/01 01 4 J 061	TAX TITLE		12.00-	0.00	620.67
Tax	08/01/01 01 3 J 061			12.84	0.00	633.51
Tax	11/01/01 01 4 J 061			12.00	0.00	645.51
Tax	07/09/02 02 1 J 061	COR		12.00	0.00	657.51
Tax	07/09/02 02 1 J 061	TAX TITLE		12.00	0.00	669.51
Tax	07/09/02 02 1 J 061	TAX TITLE		12.00-	0.00	657.51
Tax	07/09/02 02 2 J 061	TAX TITLE		12.00	0.00	669.51
Tax	07/09/02 02 2 J 061	TAX TITLE		12.00-	0.00	657.51
Tax	07/09/02 02 2 J 061	COR		12.00	0.00	669.51
Tax	07/09/02 02 3 J 061	TAX TITLE		14.91	0.00	684.42
Tax	07/09/02 02 3 J 061	TAX TITLE		14.91-	0.00	669.51
Tax	07/09/02 02 3 J 061	COR		14.91	0.00	684.42
Tax	07/09/02 02 4 J 061	TAX TITLE		14.00-	0.00	670.42
Tax	07/09/02 02 4 J 061	TAX TITLE		14.00	0.00	684.42
Tax	07/09/02 02 4 J 061	COR		14.00	0.00	698.42
Tax	10/15/03 03 1 J 061	TAX TITLE		13.00-	0.00	685.42
Tax	10/15/03 03 1 J 061	TAX TITLE		13.00	0.00	698.42
Tax	10/15/03 03 1 J 061	COR ADJ		13.00	0.00	711.42
Tax	10/15/03 03 2 J 061	TAX TITLE		13.00	0.00	724.42
Tax	10/15/03 03 2 J 061	COR ADJ		13.00	0.00	737.42
Tax	10/15/03 03 2 J 061	TAX TITLE		13.00-	0.00	724.42
Tax	10/15/03 03 3 J 061	TAX TITLE		14.67	0.00	739.09
Tax	10/15/03 03 3 J 061	COR ADJ		14.67	0.00	753.76
Tax	10/15/03 03 3 J 061	TAX TITLE		14.67-	0.00	739.09
Tax	10/15/03 03 4 J 061	TAX TITLE		14.88-	0.00	724.21
Tax	10/15/03 03 4 J 061	COR ADJ		14.88	0.00	739.09
Tax	10/15/03 03 4 J 061	TAX TITLE		14.88	0.00	753.97
Tax	08/19/04 04 1 J 061	TRANSTOLIE		14.00	0.00	767.97
Tax	08/19/04 04 2 J 061	TRANSTOLIE		14.00	0.00	781.97
Tax	08/19/04 04 3 J 061	TRANSTOLIE		14.44	0.00	796.41
Tax	08/19/04 04 4 J 061	TRANSTOLIE		13.00	0.00	809.41
Tax	08/25/05 05 1 J 061	FR TAX		14.00	0.00	823.41
Tax	08/25/05 05 2 J 061	FR TAX		14.00	0.00	837.41
Tax	08/25/05 05 3 J 061	FR TAX		14.76	0.00	852.17
Tax	08/25/05 05 4 J 061	FR TAX		14.00	0.00	866.17
Tax	07/11/06 06 1 J 061	FR LIEN		14.00	0.00	880.17
Tax	07/11/06 06 2 J 061	FR LIEN		14.00	0.00	894.17
Tax	07/11/06 06 3 J 061	FR LIEN		17.26	0.00	911.43
Tax	07/11/06 06 4 J 061	FR LIEN		17.00	0.00	928.43
Tax	02/01/07 07 1 J 061	TRANS TO LIEN		16.00	0.00	944.43
Tax	05/01/07 07 2 J 061	TRANS TO LIEN		16.00	0.00	960.43
Tax	08/01/07 07 3 J 061	TRANS TO LIEN		16.80	0.00	977.23

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total
Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr Code	Description	Balance Type	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
22.03	18.01	87-1 UNKNOWN	Continued			
Tax	11/01/07 07 4 J 061	TRANS TO LIEN		15.00	0.00	992.23
Tax	02/01/08 08 1 J 061			16.00	0.00	1,008.23
Tax	05/01/08 08 2 J 061			16.00	0.00	1,024.23
Tax	08/01/08 08 3 J 061			17.44	0.00	1,041.67
Tax	11/01/08 08 4 J 061			17.29	0.00	1,058.96
Tax	02/01/09 09 1 J 061			17.00	0.00	1,075.96
Tax	05/01/09 09 2 J 061			17.00	0.00	1,092.96
Tax	08/01/09 09 3 J 061			17.38	0.00	1,110.34
Tax	11/01/09 09 4 J 061			16.92	0.00	1,127.26
Tax	02/01/10 10 1 J 061			17.00	0.00	1,144.26
Tax	05/01/10 10 2 J 061			17.00	0.00	1,161.26
Tax	08/01/10 10 3 J 061			18.81	0.00	1,180.07
Tax	11/01/10 10 4 J 061			19.00	0.00	1,199.07
Tax	02/01/11 11 1 J 061			18.00	0.00	1,217.07
Tax	05/01/11 11 2 J 061			18.00	0.00	1,235.07
Tax	08/01/11 11 3 J 061			19.27	0.00	1,254.34
Tax	11/01/11 11 4 J 061			18.00	0.00	1,272.34
Tax	02/01/12 12 1 J 061			18.00	0.00	1,290.34
Tax	02/01/12 12 1 J 061			18.00	0.00	1,308.34
Tax	02/01/12 12 1 J 061	correct		18.00-	0.00	1,290.34
Tax	05/01/12 12 2 J 061	correct		18.00-	0.00	1,272.34
Tax	05/01/12 12 2 J 061			18.00	0.00	1,290.34
Tax	05/01/12 12 2 J 061			18.00	0.00	1,308.34
Tax	08/01/12 12 3 J 061			5.31-	0.00	1,303.03
Tax	11/01/12 12 4 J 061			5.00-	0.00	1,298.03
Tax	02/01/13 13 1 J 061			6.00	0.00	1,304.03
Tax	05/01/13 13 2 J 061			6.00	0.00	1,310.03
Tax	08/01/13 13 3 J 061			8.30	0.00	1,318.33
Tax	11/01/13 13 4 J 061			7.00	0.00	1,325.33
Tax	02/01/14 14 1 J 061			7.00	0.00	1,332.33
Tax	05/01/14 14 2 J 061			7.00	0.00	1,339.33
Tax	08/01/14 14 3 J 061			7.23	0.00	1,346.56
Tax	11/01/14 14 4 J 061			6.00	0.00	1,352.56
Tax	02/01/15 15 1 J 061			7.00	0.00	1,359.56
Tax	05/01/15 15 2 J 061			7.00	0.00	1,366.56
Tax	08/01/15 15 3 J 061			7.80	0.00	1,374.36
Tax	11/01/15 15 4 J 061			6.00	0.00	1,380.36
Tax	02/01/16 16 1 J 061			7.00	0.00	1,387.36
Tax	05/01/16 16 2 J 061			7.00	0.00	1,394.36
Tax	08/01/16 16 3 J 061			7.07	0.00	1,401.43
Tax	11/01/16 16 4 J 061			7.00	0.00	1,408.43
Tax	02/01/17 17 1 J 061			7.00	0.00	1,415.43
Tax	05/01/17 17 2 J 061			7.00	0.00	1,422.43
Tax	08/01/17 17 3 J 061			7.50	0.00	1,429.93
Tax	11/01/17 17 4 J 061			7.00	0.00	1,436.93
Tax	02/01/18 18 1 J 061			7.00	0.00	1,443.93
Tax	05/01/18 18 2 J 061			7.00	0.00	1,450.93
Tax	08/01/18 18 3 J 061			7.64	0.00	1,458.57
Tax	11/01/18 18 4 J 061			7.00	0.00	1,465.57

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years Code	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type Description	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total
Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr				Principal Interest	Prin Balance
22.03	18.01	87-1 UNKNOWN		Continued		
		Tax	02/01/19 19 1 J 061		7.00 0.00	1,472.57
		Tax	05/01/19 19 2 J 061		7.00 0.00	1,479.57
		Tax	08/01/19 19 3 J 061		7.64 0.00	1,487.21
		Tax	11/01/19 19 4 J 061		7.00 0.00	1,494.21
22.03 18.02 3-00011 11111	REDZEPOSKI SEBAEDIN 57 DIETRICH LN NORTH HALEDON NJ DIETRICH LANE BOROUGH OF NORTH HALEDON	04/18/12 Municipal 07508	Open 2011		18.00 %	0.00
				Tax	870.35 49.55	919.90
				Cost	18.40 0.00	18.40
				Total In Sale:		938.30
				Begin Balance:		0.00
		Tax	02/01/12 12 1 J 061		288.00 0.00	1,226.30
		Tax	05/01/12 12 2 J 061		288.00 0.00	1,514.30
		Tax	08/01/12 12 3 J 061		153.17 0.00	1,667.47
		Tax	11/01/12 12 4 J 061		152.00 0.00	1,819.47
		Tax	02/01/13 13 1 J 061		220.00 0.00	2,039.47
		Tax	05/01/13 13 2 J 061		220.00 0.00	2,259.47
		Tax	08/01/13 13 3 J 061		248.39 0.00	2,507.86
		Tax	11/01/13 13 4 J 061		248.00 0.00	2,755.86
		Tax	02/01/14 14 1 J 061		234.00 0.00	2,989.86
		Tax	05/01/14 14 2 J 061		234.00 0.00	3,223.86
		Tax	08/01/14 14 3 J 061		233.99 0.00	3,457.85
		Tax	11/01/14 14 4 J 061		232.00 0.00	3,689.85
		Tax	02/01/15 15 1 J 061		233.00 0.00	3,922.85
		Tax	05/01/15 15 2 J 061		233.00 0.00	4,155.85
		Tax	08/01/15 15 3 J 061		244.54 0.00	4,400.39
		Tax	11/01/15 15 4 J 061		243.00 0.00	4,643.39
		Tax	08/01/16 16 3 J 061		243.80 0.00	4,887.19
		Tax	11/01/16 16 4 J 061		243.00 0.00	5,130.19
		Tax	02/01/17 17 1 J 061		241.00 0.00	5,371.19
		Tax	05/01/17 17 2 J 061		241.00 0.00	5,612.19
		Tax	08/01/17 17 3 J 061		248.55 0.00	5,860.74
		Tax	11/01/17 17 4 J 061		247.00 0.00	6,107.74
		Tax	02/01/18 18 1 J 061		244.00 0.00	6,351.74
		Tax	05/01/18 18 2 J 061		244.00 0.00	6,595.74
		Tax	08/01/18 18 3 J 061		247.35 0.00	6,843.09
		Tax	11/01/18 18 4 J 061		247.00 0.00	7,090.09
		Tax	02/01/19 19 1 J 061		246.00 0.00	7,336.09
		Tax	05/01/19 19 2 J 061		246.00 0.00	7,582.09
		Tax	08/01/19 19 3 J 061		245.35 0.00	7,827.44
		Tax	11/01/19 19 4 J 061		245.00 0.00	8,072.44
37 29.01 9 XXX	PILZ ANTON 67 URBAN CLUB ROAD WAYNE N.J. PASSAIC AVE	10/12/72 Municipal 07470	Open 1971		0.18 %	0.00
				Tax	3.85 13.85	17.70
				Cost	15.00 0.00	15.00
				Total In Sale:		32.70

Block	Owner Name	Sale Date	Status	Status Date	Certificate %	Premium
Lot	Street Address	Held By	Check	Cleared Date	Amounts In Sale	
Qual	City, St	Zip	Tax Years		Principal	Interest
Cert Num	Property Location		Balance Type			Total
Lien Hldr Id	Name	Trans:	Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Principal	Interest Prin Balance
37	29.01	9 PILZ ANTON	Continued			
			Begin Balance:			0.00
		Tax	02/01/95 95 1 J 061		2.00	0.00 34.70
		Tax	03/31/95 01 4 J 061 1972-91		120.38	0.00 155.08
		Tax	03/31/95 92 4 J 061 1992LIEN		6.74	0.00 161.82
		Tax	03/31/95 93 4 J 061 1993LIEN		7.16	0.00 168.98
		Tax	03/31/95 94 4 J 061 1994LIEN		7.54	0.00 176.52
		Tax	05/01/95 95 2 J 061		2.00	0.00 178.52
		Tax	08/01/95 95 3 J 061		2.92	0.00 181.44
		Tax	11/01/95 95 4 J 061		1.00	0.00 182.44
		Tax	08/21/96 96 1 J 061 TAX LIEN		2.00	0.00 184.44
		Tax	08/21/96 96 2 J 061 TAX LIEN		2.00	0.00 186.44
		Tax	08/21/96 96 3 J 061 TAX LIEN		2.12	0.00 188.56
		Tax	08/21/96 96 4 J 061 TAX LIEN		2.00	0.00 190.56
		Tax	02/01/97 97 1 J 061		2.00	0.00 192.56
		Tax	05/01/97 97 2 J 061		2.00	0.00 194.56
		Tax	08/01/97 97 3 J 061		2.34	0.00 196.90
		Tax	11/01/97 97 4 J 061		2.00	0.00 198.90
		Tax	07/22/98 98 1 J 061		2.00	0.00 200.90
		Tax	07/22/98 98 2 J 061		2.00	0.00 202.90
		Tax	07/22/98 98 3 J 061		2.36	0.00 205.26
		Tax	07/22/98 98 4 J 061		2.00	0.00 207.26
		Tax	07/08/99 99 1 J 061 TAXTITLE		2.00	0.00 209.26
		Tax	07/08/99 99 2 J 061 TAXTITLE		2.00	0.00 211.26
		Tax	07/08/99 99 3 J 061 TAXTITLE		2.38	0.00 213.64
		Tax	07/08/99 99 4 J 061 TAXTITLE		2.00	0.00 215.64
		Tax	07/13/00 00 1 J 061 TAX TITLE		2.00	0.00 217.64
		Tax	07/13/00 00 2 J 061 TAX TITLE		2.00	0.00 219.64
		Tax	07/13/00 00 3 J 061 TAX TITLE		2.50	0.00 222.14
		Tax	07/13/00 00 4 J 061 TAX TITLE		2.00	0.00 224.14
		Tax	02/01/01 01 1 J 061		2.00	0.00 226.14
		Tax	05/01/01 01 2 J 061		2.00	0.00 228.14
		Tax	07/17/01 01 1 J 061 TAX TITLE		2.00-	0.00 226.14
		Tax	07/17/01 01 1 J 061 TAX TITLE		2.00	0.00 228.14
		Tax	07/17/01 01 2 J 061 TAX TITLE		2.00-	0.00 226.14
		Tax	07/17/01 01 2 J 061 TAX TITLE		2.00	0.00 228.14
		Tax	07/17/01 01 3 J 061 TAX TITLE		2.88	0.00 231.02
		Tax	07/17/01 01 3 J 061 TAX TITLE		2.88-	0.00 228.14
		Tax	07/17/01 01 4 J 061 TAX TITLE		2.00-	0.00 226.14
		Tax	07/17/01 01 4 J 061 TAX TITLE		2.00	0.00 228.14
		Tax	08/01/01 01 3 J 061		2.88	0.00 231.02
		Tax	11/01/01 01 4 J 061		2.00	0.00 233.02
		Tax	07/09/02 02 1 J 061 TAX TITLE		2.00-	0.00 231.02
		Tax	07/09/02 02 1 J 061 TAX TITLE		2.00	0.00 233.02
		Tax	07/09/02 02 1 J 061 COR		2.00	0.00 235.02
		Tax	07/09/02 02 2 J 061 TAX TITLE		2.00	0.00 237.02
		Tax	07/09/02 02 2 J 061 COR		2.00	0.00 239.02
		Tax	07/09/02 02 2 J 061 TAX TITLE		2.00-	0.00 237.02
		Tax	07/09/02 02 3 J 061 COR		3.62	0.00 240.64
		Tax	07/09/02 02 3 J 061 TAX TITLE		3.62-	0.00 237.02

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total
Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr	Code	Description	Balance Type	Principal Interest	Prin Balance
37	29.01	9	PILZ ANTON	Continued		
Tax	07/09/02 02	3 J 061	TAX TITLE		3.62 0.00	240.64
Tax	07/09/02 02	4 J 061	COR		2.00 0.00	242.64
Tax	07/09/02 02	4 J 061	TAX TITLE		2.00- 0.00	240.64
Tax	07/09/02 02	4 J 061	TAX TITLE		2.00 0.00	242.64
Tax	10/15/03 03	1 J 061	COR ADJ		2.00 0.00	244.64
Tax	10/15/03 03	1 J 061	TAX TITLE		2.00 0.00	246.64
Tax	10/15/03 03	1 J 061	TAX TITLE		2.00- 0.00	244.64
Tax	10/15/03 03	2 J 061	TAX TITLE		2.00 0.00	246.64
Tax	10/15/03 03	2 J 061	TAX TITLE		2.00- 0.00	244.64
Tax	10/15/03 03	2 J 061	COR ADJ		2.00 0.00	246.64
Tax	10/15/03 03	3 J 061	TAX TITLE		3.03 0.00	249.67
Tax	10/15/03 03	3 J 061	TAX TITLE		3.03- 0.00	246.64
Tax	10/15/03 03	3 J 061	COR ADJ		3.03 0.00	249.67
Tax	10/15/03 03	4 J 061	TAX TITLE		3.07- 0.00	246.60
Tax	10/15/03 03	4 J 061	COR ADJ		3.07 0.00	249.67
Tax	10/15/03 03	4 J 061	TAX TITLE		3.07 0.00	252.74
Tax	08/19/04 04	1 J 061	TRANSTOLIE		3.00 0.00	255.74
Tax	08/19/04 04	2 J 061	TRANSTOLIE		3.00 0.00	258.74
Tax	08/19/04 04	3 J 061	TRANSTOLIE		2.08 0.00	260.82
Tax	08/19/04 04	4 J 061	TRANSTOLIE		2.00 0.00	262.82
Tax	08/25/05 05	1 J 061	FR TAX		3.00 0.00	265.82
Tax	08/25/05 05	2 J 061	FR TAX		3.00 0.00	268.82
Tax	08/25/05 05	3 J 061	FR TAX		2.32 0.00	271.14
Tax	08/25/05 05	4 J 061	FR TAX		2.00 0.00	273.14
Tax	07/11/06 06	1 J 061	FR LIEN		3.00 0.00	276.14
Tax	07/11/06 06	2 J 061	FR LIEN		3.00 0.00	279.14
Tax	07/11/06 06	3 J 061	FR LIEN		3.32 0.00	282.46
Tax	07/11/06 06	4 J 061	FR LIEN		2.00 0.00	284.46
Tax	02/01/07 07	1 J 061	TRANS TO LIEN		3.00 0.00	287.46
Tax	05/01/07 07	2 J 061	TRANS TO LIEN		3.00 0.00	290.46
Tax	08/01/07 07	3 J 061	TRANS TO LIEN		3.60 0.00	294.06
Tax	11/01/07 07	4 J 061	TRANS TO LIEN		2.00 0.00	296.06
Tax	02/01/08 08	1 J 061			3.00 0.00	299.06
Tax	05/01/08 08	2 J 061			3.00 0.00	302.06
Tax	08/01/08 08	3 J 061			3.08 0.00	305.14
Tax	11/01/08 08	4 J 061			3.05 0.00	308.19
Tax	02/01/09 09	1 J 061			3.00 0.00	311.19
Tax	05/01/09 09	2 J 061			3.00 0.00	314.19
Tax	08/01/09 09	3 J 061			3.25 0.00	317.44
Tax	11/01/09 09	4 J 061			3.17 0.00	320.61
Tax	02/01/10 10	1 J 061			3.00 0.00	323.61
Tax	05/01/10 10	2 J 061			3.00 0.00	326.61
Tax	08/01/10 10	3 J 061			3.51 0.00	330.12
Tax	11/01/10 10	4 J 061			3.55 0.00	333.67
Tax	02/01/11 11	1 J 061			3.00 0.00	336.67
Tax	05/01/11 11	2 J 061			3.00 0.00	339.67
Tax	08/01/11 11	3 J 061			4.32 0.00	343.99
Tax	11/01/11 11	4 J 061			3.00 0.00	346.99
Tax	02/01/12 12	1 J 061			3.00 0.00	349.99

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total
Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr Code	Description	Balance Type	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
37	29.01	9 PILZ ANTON	Continued			
	Tax	05/01/12 12 2 J 061		3.00	0.00	352.99
	Tax	08/01/12 12 3 J 061		1.71	0.00	354.70
	Tax	02/01/13 13 1 J 061		2.00	0.00	356.70
	Tax	05/01/13 13 2 J 061		2.00	0.00	358.70
	Tax	08/01/13 13 3 J 061		2.19	0.00	360.89
	Tax	11/01/13 13 4 J 061		2.00	0.00	362.89
	Tax	02/01/14 14 1 J 061		2.00	0.00	364.89
	Tax	05/01/14 14 2 J 061		2.00	0.00	366.89
	Tax	08/01/14 14 3 J 061		2.17	0.00	369.06
	Tax	11/01/14 14 4 J 061		2.00	0.00	371.06
	Tax	02/01/15 15 1 J 061		2.00	0.00	373.06
	Tax	05/01/15 15 2 J 061		2.00	0.00	375.06
	Tax	08/01/15 15 3 J 061		2.34	0.00	377.40
	Tax	11/01/15 15 4 J 061		2.00	0.00	379.40
	Tax	02/01/16 16 1 J 061		2.00	0.00	381.40
	Tax	05/01/16 16 2 J 061		2.00	0.00	383.40
	Tax	08/01/16 16 3 J 061		2.42	0.00	385.82
	Tax	11/01/16 16 4 J 061		2.00	0.00	387.82
	Tax	02/01/17 17 1 J 061		2.00	0.00	389.82
	Tax	05/01/17 17 2 J 061		2.00	0.00	391.82
	Tax	08/01/17 17 3 J 061		2.55	0.00	394.37
	Tax	11/01/17 17 4 J 061		2.00	0.00	396.37
	Tax	02/01/18 18 1 J 061		2.00	0.00	398.37
	Tax	05/01/18 18 2 J 061		2.00	0.00	400.37
	Tax	08/01/18 18 3 J 061		2.59	0.00	402.96
	Tax	11/01/18 18 4 J 061		2.00	0.00	404.96
	Tax	02/01/19 19 1 J 061		2.00	0.00	406.96
	Tax	05/01/19 19 2 J 061		2.00	0.00	408.96
	Tax	08/01/19 19 3 J 061		2.59	0.00	411.55
	Tax	11/01/19 19 4 J 061		2.00	0.00	413.55
59 4	HEARTHSTONE EST HOMEOWNERS ASSN INC 197 RT 18, SUITE 101N EAST BRUNSWICK NJ	04/18/12 Municipal 08816	Open 2011		18.00 %	0.00
9-00011 11111	BRIARWOOD WAY - OFF OF BOROUGH OF NORTH HALEDON			Tax Cost Total In Sale: Begin Balance:	1,045.78 22.31 69.78 0.00	1,115.56 22.31 1,137.87 0.00
	Tax	02/01/12 12 1 J 061		261.00	0.00	1,398.87
	Tax	05/01/12 12 2 J 061		261.00	0.00	1,659.87
	Tax	08/01/12 12 3 J 061		212.39	0.00	1,872.26
	Tax	11/01/12 12 4 J 061		211.00	0.00	2,083.26
	Tax	02/01/13 13 1 J 061		236.00	0.00	2,319.26
	Tax	05/01/13 13 2 J 061		236.00	0.00	2,555.26
	Tax	08/01/13 13 3 J 061		266.64	0.00	2,821.90
	Tax	11/01/13 13 4 J 061		266.00	0.00	3,087.90
	Tax	02/01/14 14 1 J 061		251.00	0.00	3,338.90
	Tax	05/01/14 14 2 J 061		251.00	0.00	3,589.90
	Tax	08/01/14 14 3 J 061		250.06	0.00	3,839.96

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total
Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr Code	Description	Balance Type	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
59	4	9-00011 HEARTHSTONE EST HOMEOWNERS ASSN INC Continued				
		Tax	11/01/14 14 4 J 061	250.00	0.00	4,089.96
		Tax	02/01/15 15 1 J 061	251.00	0.00	4,340.96
		Tax	05/01/15 15 2 J 061	251.00	0.00	4,591.96
		Tax	08/01/15 15 3 J 061	261.04	0.00	4,853.00
		Tax	11/01/15 15 4 J 061	260.00	0.00	5,113.00
		Tax	02/01/16 16 1 J 061	256.00	0.00	5,369.00
		Tax	05/01/16 16 2 J 061	256.00	0.00	5,625.00
		Tax	08/01/16 16 3 J 061	260.98	0.00	5,885.98
		Tax	11/01/16 16 4 J 061	260.00	0.00	6,145.98
		Tax	02/01/17 17 1 J 061	258.00	0.00	6,403.98
		Tax	05/01/17 17 2 J 061	258.00	0.00	6,661.98
		Tax	08/01/17 17 3 J 061	266.80	0.00	6,928.78
		Tax	11/01/17 17 4 J 061	266.00	0.00	7,194.78
		Tax	02/01/18 18 1 J 061	262.00	0.00	7,456.78
		Tax	05/01/18 18 2 J 061	262.00	0.00	7,718.78
		Tax	08/01/18 18 3 J 061	265.95	0.00	7,984.73
		Tax	11/01/18 18 4 J 061	264.00	0.00	8,248.73
		Tax	02/01/19 19 1 J 061	263.00	0.00	8,511.73
		Tax	05/01/19 19 2 J 061	263.00	0.00	8,774.73
		Tax	08/01/19 19 3 J 061	264.95	0.00	9,039.68
		Tax	11/01/19 19 4 J 061	263.00	0.00	9,302.68
59.01 1	55 SHEPHERDS LANE, LLC 58 UNION BLVD - 2ND FLOOR TOTOWA, NJ	04/15/09 Municipal 07512	Open 2008		18.00 %	0.00
09-00006 11111	4 BRIARWOOD WAY BOROUGH OF NORTH HALEDON			Tax Cost Total In Sale: Begin Balance:	1,517.99 31.48 	56.05 0.00
		Tax	02/01/09 09 1 J 061	1,463.00	0.00	3,068.52
		Tax	05/01/09 09 2 J 061	1,463.00	0.00	4,531.52
		Tax	08/01/09 09 3 J 061	1,552.63	0.00	6,084.15
		Tax	11/01/09 09 4 J 061	1,513.06	0.00	7,597.21
		Tax	02/01/10 10 1 J 061	1,498.00	0.00	9,095.21
		Tax	05/01/10 10 2 J 061	1,498.00	0.00	10,593.21
		Tax	08/01/10 10 3 J 061	1,643.08	0.00	12,236.29
		Tax	11/01/10 10 4 J 061	1,660.44	0.00	13,896.73
		Tax	02/01/11 11 1 J 061	1,575.00	0.00	15,471.73
		Tax	05/01/11 11 2 J 061	1,575.00	0.00	17,046.73
		Tax	08/01/11 11 3 J 061	1,639.87	0.00	18,686.60
		Tax	11/01/11 11 4 J 061	1,638.00	0.00	20,324.60
		Tax	02/01/12 12 1 J 061	1,607.00	0.00	21,931.60
		Tax	05/01/12 12 2 J 061	1,607.00	0.00	23,538.60
		Tax	08/01/12 12 3 J 061	1,658.40	0.00	25,197.00
		Tax	11/01/12 12 4 J 061	1,658.00	0.00	26,855.00
		Tax	02/01/13 13 1 J 061	1,633.00	0.00	28,488.00
		Tax	05/01/13 13 2 J 061	1,633.00	0.00	30,121.00
		Tax	08/01/13 13 3 J 061	1,837.66	0.00	31,958.66
		Tax	11/01/13 13 4 J 061	1,836.00	0.00	33,794.66

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total	
Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr Code	Description	Balance Type	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance	
59.01	1	09-00006 55 SHEPHERDS LANE, LLC		Continued			
		Tax	02/01/14 14 1 J 061	1,735.00	0.00	35,529.66	
		Tax	05/01/14 14 2 J 061	1,735.00	0.00	37,264.66	
		Tax	08/01/14 14 3 J 061	1,726.87	0.00	38,991.53	
		Tax	11/01/14 14 4 J 061	1,725.00	0.00	40,716.53	
		Tax	02/01/15 15 1 J 061	1,730.00	0.00	42,446.53	
		Tax	05/01/15 15 2 J 061	1,730.00	0.00	44,176.53	
		Tax	08/01/15 15 3 J 061	1,803.76	0.00	45,980.29	
		Tax	11/01/15 15 4 J 061	1,803.00	0.00	47,783.29	
		Tax	02/01/16 16 1 J 061	1,767.00	0.00	49,550.29	
		Tax	05/01/16 16 2 J 061	1,767.00	0.00	51,317.29	
		Tax	08/01/16 16 3 J 061	1,801.39	0.00	53,118.68	
		Tax	11/01/16 16 4 J 061	1,800.00	0.00	54,918.68	
		Tax	02/01/17 17 1 J 061	1,784.00	0.00	56,702.68	
		Tax	05/01/17 17 2 J 061	1,784.00	0.00	58,486.68	
		Tax	08/01/17 17 3 J 061	1,838.70	0.00	60,325.38	
		Tax	11/01/17 17 4 J 061	1,838.00	0.00	62,163.38	
		Tax	02/01/18 18 1 J 061	1,811.00	0.00	63,974.38	
		Tax	05/01/18 18 2 J 061	1,811.00	0.00	65,785.38	
		Tax	08/01/18 18 3 J 061	1,829.29	0.00	67,614.67	
		Tax	11/01/18 18 4 J 061	1,829.00	0.00	69,443.67	
		Tax	02/01/19 19 1 J 061	1,820.00	0.00	71,263.67	
		Tax	05/01/19 19 2 J 061	1,820.00	0.00	73,083.67	
		Tax	08/01/19 19 3 J 061	1,820.29	0.00	74,903.96	
		Tax	11/01/19 19 4 J 061	1,820.00	0.00	76,723.96	
61.07 34	UNKNOWN OWNER SAW MILL RD NORTH HALEDON, N.J.	10/26/71 Municipal 07508	Open 1970		18.00 %	0.00	
6 XXX	SAW MILL RD			Tax Cost	3.49 15.00	8.58 0.00	12.07 15.00
				Total In Sale:		27.07	
				Begin Balance:		0.00	
		Tax	02/01/95 95 1 J 061	1.00	0.00	28.07	
		Tax	03/31/95 01 4 J 061 1971-91	107.08	0.00	135.15	
		Tax	03/31/95 92 4 J 061 1992LIEN	3.37	0.00	138.52	
		Tax	03/31/95 93 4 J 061 1993LIEN	3.58	0.00	142.10	
		Tax	03/31/95 94 4 J 061 1994LIEN	3.77	0.00	145.87	
		Tax	08/01/95 95 3 J 061	1.96	0.00	147.83	
		Tax	11/01/95 95 4 J 061	1.00	0.00	148.83	
		Tax	08/21/96 96 1 J 061 TAX LIEN	1.00	0.00	149.83	
		Tax	08/21/96 96 2 J 061 TAX LIEN	1.00	0.00	150.83	
		Tax	08/21/96 96 3 J 061 TAX LIEN	1.06	0.00	151.89	
		Tax	08/21/96 96 4 J 061 TAX LIEN	1.00	0.00	152.89	
		Tax	02/01/97 97 1 J 061	1.00	0.00	153.89	
		Tax	05/01/97 97 2 J 061	1.00	0.00	154.89	
		Tax	08/01/97 97 3 J 061	1.17	0.00	156.06	
		Tax	11/01/97 97 4 J 061	1.00	0.00	157.06	
		Tax	07/22/98 98 1 J 061	1.00	0.00	158.06	
		Tax	07/22/98 98 2 J 061	1.00	0.00	159.06	

Block	Owner Name	Sale Date	Status	Status Date	Certificate %	Premium
Lot	Street Address	Held By		Check Cleared Date	Amounts In Sale	
Qual	City, St	Zip	Tax Years		Principal	Interest
Cert Num	Property Location			Balance Type		Total
Lien Hldr Id	Name	Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr Code	Description	Principal	Interest Prin Balance
61.07	34	6 UNKNOWN OWNER		Continued		
		Tax	07/22/98 98 3 J 061		1.18	0.00 160.24
		Tax	07/22/98 98 4 J 061		1.00	0.00 161.24
		Tax	07/08/99 99 1 J 061 TAXTITLE		1.00	0.00 162.24
		Tax	07/08/99 99 2 J 061 TAXTITLE		1.00	0.00 163.24
		Tax	07/08/99 99 3 J 061 TAXTITLE		1.19	0.00 164.43
		Tax	07/08/99 99 4 J 061 TAXTITLE		1.00	0.00 165.43
		Tax	07/13/00 00 1 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.00	0.00 166.43
		Tax	07/13/00 00 2 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.00	0.00 167.43
		Tax	07/13/00 00 3 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.25	0.00 168.68
		Tax	07/13/00 00 4 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.00	0.00 169.68
		Tax	02/01/01 01 1 J 061		1.00	0.00 170.68
		Tax	05/01/01 01 2 J 061		1.00	0.00 171.68
		Tax	07/17/01 01 1 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.00	0.00 172.68
		Tax	07/17/01 01 1 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.00-	0.00 171.68
		Tax	07/17/01 01 2 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.00	0.00 172.68
		Tax	07/17/01 01 2 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.00-	0.00 171.68
		Tax	07/17/01 01 3 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.44-	0.00 170.24
		Tax	07/17/01 01 3 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.44	0.00 171.68
		Tax	07/17/01 01 4 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.00	0.00 172.68
		Tax	07/17/01 01 4 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.00-	0.00 171.68
		Tax	08/01/01 01 3 J 061		1.44	0.00 173.12
		Tax	11/01/01 01 4 J 061		1.00	0.00 174.12
		Tax	07/09/02 02 1 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.00-	0.00 173.12
		Tax	07/09/02 02 1 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.00	0.00 174.12
		Tax	07/09/02 02 1 J 061 COR		1.00	0.00 175.12
		Tax	07/09/02 02 2 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.00-	0.00 174.12
		Tax	07/09/02 02 2 J 061 COR		1.00	0.00 175.12
		Tax	07/09/02 02 2 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.00	0.00 176.12
		Tax	07/09/02 02 3 J 061 COR		1.81	0.00 177.93
		Tax	07/09/02 02 3 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.81-	0.00 176.12
		Tax	07/09/02 02 3 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.81	0.00 177.93
		Tax	07/09/02 02 4 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.00-	0.00 176.93
		Tax	07/09/02 02 4 J 061 COR		1.00	0.00 177.93
		Tax	07/09/02 02 4 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.00	0.00 178.93
		Tax	10/15/03 03 1 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.00-	0.00 177.93
		Tax	10/15/03 03 1 J 061 COR ADJ		1.00	0.00 178.93
		Tax	10/15/03 03 1 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.00	0.00 179.93
		Tax	10/15/03 03 2 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.00-	0.00 178.93
		Tax	10/15/03 03 2 J 061 COR ADJ		1.00	0.00 179.93
		Tax	10/15/03 03 2 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.00	0.00 180.93
		Tax	10/15/03 03 3 J 061 COR ADJ		1.52	0.00 182.45
		Tax	10/15/03 03 3 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.52	0.00 183.97
		Tax	10/15/03 03 3 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.52-	0.00 182.45
		Tax	10/15/03 03 4 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.53-	0.00 180.92
		Tax	10/15/03 03 4 J 061 TAX TITLE		1.53	0.00 182.45
		Tax	10/15/03 03 4 J 061 COR ADJ		1.53	0.00 183.98
		Tax	08/19/04 04 1 J 061 TRANSTOLIE		1.00	0.00 184.98
		Tax	08/19/04 04 2 J 061 TRANSTOLIE		1.00	0.00 185.98
		Tax	08/19/04 04 3 J 061 TRANSTOLIE		2.04	0.00 188.02

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total
Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr Code	Description	Balance Type	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
61.07	34	6 UNKNOWN OWNER	Continued			
Tax	08/19/04 04 4 J 061	TRANSTOLIE		1.00	0.00	189.02
Tax	08/25/05 05 1 J 061	FROM ACCT		1.00	0.00	190.02
Tax	08/25/05 05 2 J 061	FROM ACCT		1.00	0.00	191.02
Tax	08/25/05 05 3 J 061	FROM ACCT		2.16	0.00	193.18
Tax	08/25/05 05 4 J 061	FROM ACCT		1.00	0.00	194.18
Tax	07/11/06 06 1 J 061	TO LIEN		1.00	0.00	195.18
Tax	07/11/06 06 2 J 061	FR LIEN		1.00	0.00	196.18
Tax	07/11/06 06 3 J 061	FR LIEN		2.66	0.00	198.84
Tax	07/11/06 06 4 J 061	FR LIEN		1.00	0.00	199.84
Tax	02/01/07 07 1 J 061	TRANS TO LIEN		1.00	0.00	200.84
Tax	05/01/07 07 2 J 061	TRANS TO LIEN		1.00	0.00	201.84
Tax	08/01/07 07 3 J 061	TRANS TO LIEN		2.80	0.00	204.64
Tax	11/01/07 07 4 J 061	TRANS TO LIEN		1.00	0.00	205.64
Tax	02/01/08 08 1 J 061			1.00	0.00	206.64
Tax	05/01/08 08 2 J 061			1.00	0.00	207.64
Tax	08/01/08 08 3 J 061			2.04	0.00	209.68
Tax	11/01/08 08 4 J 061			2.03	0.00	211.71
Tax	02/01/09 09 1 J 061			2.00	0.00	213.71
Tax	05/01/09 09 2 J 061			2.00	0.00	215.71
Tax	08/01/09 09 3 J 061			1.13	0.00	216.84
Tax	11/01/09 09 4 J 061			1.08	0.00	217.92
Tax	02/01/10 10 1 J 061			2.00	0.00	219.92
Tax	05/01/10 10 2 J 061			2.00	0.00	221.92
Tax	08/01/10 10 3 J 061			1.26	0.00	223.18
Tax	11/01/10 10 4 J 061			1.27	0.00	224.45
Tax	02/01/11 11 1 J 061			2.00	0.00	226.45
Tax	05/01/11 11 2 J 061			2.00	0.00	228.45
Tax	08/01/11 11 3 J 061			1.66	0.00	230.11
Tax	11/01/11 11 4 J 061			1.00	0.00	231.11
Tax	02/01/12 12 1 J 061	correct		2.00-	0.00	229.11
Tax	02/01/12 12 1 J 061			2.00	0.00	231.11
Tax	02/01/12 12 1 J 061			2.00	0.00	233.11
Tax	05/01/12 12 2 J 061			2.00	0.00	235.11
Tax	05/01/12 12 2 J 061	correct		2.00-	0.00	233.11
Tax	05/01/12 12 2 J 061			2.00	0.00	235.11
Tax	08/01/12 12 3 J 061			1.43-	0.00	233.68
Tax	02/01/13 13 1 J 061			1.00	0.00	234.68
Tax	05/01/13 13 2 J 061			1.00	0.00	235.68
Tax	08/01/13 13 3 J 061			0.73	0.00	236.41
Tax	02/01/14 14 1 J 061			1.00	0.00	237.41
Tax	05/01/14 14 2 J 061			1.00	0.00	238.41
Tax	08/01/14 14 3 J 061			0.72	0.00	239.13
Tax	02/01/15 15 1 J 061			1.00	0.00	240.13
Tax	05/01/15 15 2 J 061			1.00	0.00	241.13
Tax	08/01/15 15 3 J 061			0.78	0.00	241.91
Tax	02/01/16 16 1 J 061			1.00	0.00	242.91
Tax	05/01/16 16 2 J 061			1.00	0.00	243.91
Tax	08/01/16 16 3 J 061			0.81	0.00	244.72
Tax	02/01/17 17 1 J 061			1.00	0.00	245.72

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years Code	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type Description	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total
Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr				Principal Interest	Prin Balance
61.07	34	6 UNKNOWN OWNER		Continued		
		Tax	05/01/17 17 2 J 061		1.00 0.00	246.72
		Tax	08/01/17 17 3 J 061		0.85 0.00	247.57
		Tax	02/01/18 18 1 J 061		1.00 0.00	248.57
		Tax	05/01/18 18 2 J 061		1.00 0.00	249.57
		Tax	08/01/18 18 3 J 061		0.86 0.00	250.43
		Tax	02/01/19 19 1 J 061		1.00 0.00	251.43
		Tax	05/01/19 19 2 J 061		1.00 0.00	252.43
		Tax	08/01/19 19 3 J 061		0.86 0.00	253.29
67.03 46	UNKNOWN SQUAWBROOK RD NORTH HALEDON, N.J.	11/25/87 Municipal 07508	Open 1986		0.18 %	0.00
87-2 XXX	SQUAW BROOK RD			Tax Cost Total In Sale: Begin Balance:	41.60 3.96 15.00 0.00	45.56 15.00 60.56 0.00
		Tax	02/01/95 95 1 J 061		19.00 0.00	79.56
		Tax	03/31/95 01 4 J 061 1987-91		301.40 0.00	380.96
		Tax	03/31/95 92 4 J 061 1992LIEN		67.40 0.00	448.36
		Tax	03/31/95 93 4 J 061 1993LIEN		71.60 0.00	519.96
		Tax	03/31/95 94 4 J 061 1993LIEN		75.40 0.00	595.36
		Tax	05/01/95 95 2 J 061		19.00 0.00	614.36
		Tax	08/01/95 95 3 J 061		21.20 0.00	635.56
		Tax	11/01/95 95 4 J 061		20.00 0.00	655.56
		Tax	08/21/96 96 1 J 061 TAX LIEN		20.00 0.00	675.56
		Tax	08/21/96 96 2 J 061 TAX LIEN		20.00 0.00	695.56
		Tax	08/21/96 96 3 J 061 TAX LIEN		21.20 0.00	716.76
		Tax	08/21/96 96 4 J 061 TAX LIEN		20.00 0.00	736.76
		Tax	02/01/97 97 1 J 061		20.00 0.00	756.76
		Tax	05/01/97 97 2 J 061		20.00 0.00	776.76
		Tax	08/01/97 97 3 J 061		22.40 0.00	799.16
		Tax	11/01/97 97 4 J 061		21.00 0.00	820.16
		Tax	07/22/98 98 1 J 061		21.00 0.00	841.16
		Tax	07/22/98 98 2 J 061		21.00 0.00	862.16
		Tax	07/22/98 98 3 J 061		21.60 0.00	883.76
		Tax	07/22/98 98 4 J 061		20.00 0.00	903.76
		Tax	07/08/99 99 1 J 061 TAXTITLE		21.00 0.00	924.76
		Tax	07/08/99 99 2 J 061 TAXTITLE		21.00 0.00	945.76
		Tax	07/08/99 99 3 J 061 TAXTITLE		21.80 0.00	967.56
		Tax	07/08/99 99 4 J 061 TAXTITLE		20.00 0.00	987.56
		Tax	07/13/00 00 1 J 061 TAX TITLE		21.00 0.00	1,008.56
		Tax	07/13/00 00 2 J 061 TAX TITLE		21.00 0.00	1,029.56
		Tax	07/13/00 00 3 J 061 TAX TITLE		22.00 0.00	1,051.56
		Tax	07/13/00 00 4 J 061 TAX TITLE		21.00 0.00	1,072.56
		Tax	02/01/01 01 1 J 061		21.00 0.00	1,093.56
		Tax	05/01/01 01 2 J 061		21.00 0.00	1,114.56
		Tax	07/17/01 01 1 J 061 TAX TITLE		21.00 0.00	1,135.56
		Tax	07/17/01 01 1 J 061 TAX TITLE		21.00- 0.00	1,114.56
		Tax	07/17/01 01 2 J 061 TAX TITLE		21.00 0.00	1,135.56

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total
Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr	Code	Description	Balance Type	Principal Interest	Prin Balance
67.03	46	87-2 UNKNOWN	Continued			
Tax	07/17/01	01 2 J	061 TAX TITLE		21.00-	0.00 1,114.56
Tax	07/17/01	01 3 J	061 TAX TITLE		23.80	0.00 1,138.36
Tax	07/17/01	01 3 J	061 TAX TITLE		23.80-	0.00 1,114.56
Tax	07/17/01	01 4 J	061 TAX TITLE		23.00-	0.00 1,091.56
Tax	07/17/01	01 4 J	061 TAX TITLE		23.00	0.00 1,114.56
Tax	08/01/01	01 3 J	061		23.80	0.00 1,138.36
Tax	11/01/01	01 4 J	061		23.00	0.00 1,161.36
Tax	07/09/02	02 1 J	061 COR		22.00	0.00 1,183.36
Tax	07/09/02	02 1 J	061 TAX TITLE		22.00	0.00 1,205.36
Tax	07/09/02	02 1 J	061 TAX TITLE		22.00-	0.00 1,183.36
Tax	07/09/02	02 2 J	061 TAX TITLE		22.00	0.00 1,205.36
Tax	07/09/02	02 2 J	061 TAX TITLE		22.00-	0.00 1,183.36
Tax	07/09/02	02 2 J	061 COR		22.00	0.00 1,205.36
Tax	07/09/02	02 3 J	061 TAX TITLE		26.20	0.00 1,231.56
Tax	07/09/02	02 3 J	061 TAX TITLE		26.20-	0.00 1,205.36
Tax	07/09/02	02 3 J	061 COR		26.20	0.00 1,231.56
Tax	07/09/02	02 4 J	061 TAX TITLE		26.00-	0.00 1,205.56
Tax	07/09/02	02 4 J	061 TAX TITLE		26.00	0.00 1,231.56
Tax	07/09/02	02 4 J	061 COR		26.00	0.00 1,257.56
Tax	10/15/03	03 1 J	061 TAX TITLE		24.00-	0.00 1,233.56
Tax	10/15/03	03 1 J	061 TAX TITLE		24.00	0.00 1,257.56
Tax	10/15/03	03 1 J	061 COR ADJ		24.00	0.00 1,281.56
Tax	10/15/03	03 2 J	061 TAX TITLE		24.00	0.00 1,305.56
Tax	10/15/03	03 2 J	061 COR ADJ		24.00	0.00 1,329.56
Tax	10/15/03	03 2 J	061 TAX TITLE		24.00-	0.00 1,305.56
Tax	10/15/03	03 3 J	061 TAX TITLE		26.30	0.00 1,331.86
Tax	10/15/03	03 3 J	061 COR ADJ		26.30	0.00 1,358.16
Tax	10/15/03	03 3 J	061 TAX TITLE		26.30-	0.00 1,331.86
Tax	10/15/03	03 4 J	061 TAX TITLE		26.70-	0.00 1,305.16
Tax	10/15/03	03 4 J	061 COR ADJ		26.70	0.00 1,331.86
Tax	10/15/03	03 4 J	061 TAX TITLE		26.70	0.00 1,358.56
Tax	08/19/04	04 1 J	061 TRANSTOLIE		25.00	0.00 1,383.56
Tax	08/19/04	04 2 J	061 TRANSTOLIE		25.00	0.00 1,408.56
Tax	08/19/04	04 3 J	061 TRANSTOLIE		25.80	0.00 1,434.36
Tax	08/19/04	04 4 J	061 TRANSTOLIE		25.00	0.00 1,459.36
Tax	08/25/05	05 1 J	061 FROM TAX		25.00	0.00 1,484.36
Tax	08/25/05	05 2 J	061 FROM TAX		25.00	0.00 1,509.36
Tax	08/25/05	05 3 J	061 FROM TAX		27.20	0.00 1,536.56
Tax	08/25/05	05 4 J	061 FROM TAX		26.00	0.00 1,562.56
Tax	07/11/06	06 1 J	061 TO LIEN		26.00	0.00 1,588.56
Tax	07/11/06	06 2 J	061 FR TAXN		26.00	0.00 1,614.56
Tax	07/11/06	06 3 J	061 FR TAXN		31.20	0.00 1,645.76
Tax	07/11/06	06 4 J	061 FR TAXN		30.00	0.00 1,675.76
Tax	02/01/07	07 1 J	061 TRANS TO LIEN		28.00	0.00 1,703.76
Tax	05/01/07	07 2 J	061 TRANS TO LIEN		28.00	0.00 1,731.76
Tax	08/01/07	07 3 J	061 TRANS TO LIEN		30.00	0.00 1,761.76
Tax	11/01/07	07 4 J	061 TRANS TO LIEN		30.00	0.00 1,791.76
Tax	02/01/08	08 1 J	061		29.00	0.00 1,820.76
Tax	05/01/08	08 2 J	061		29.00	0.00 1,849.76

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total
Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr Code Description	Balance Type	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance	
67.03	46	87-2 UNKNOWN	Continued			
	Tax	08/01/08 08 3 J 061	31.80	0.00	1,881.56	
	Tax	11/01/08 08 4 J 061	31.52	0.00	1,913.08	
	Tax	02/01/09 09 1 J 061	30.00	0.00	1,943.08	
	Tax	05/01/09 09 2 J 061	30.00	0.00	1,973.08	
	Tax	08/01/09 09 3 J 061	32.50	0.00	2,005.58	
	Tax	11/01/09 09 4 J 061	31.68	0.00	2,037.26	
	Tax	02/01/10 10 1 J 061	31.00	0.00	2,068.26	
	Tax	05/01/10 10 2 J 061	31.00	0.00	2,099.26	
	Tax	08/01/10 10 3 J 061	34.10	0.00	2,133.36	
	Tax	11/01/10 10 4 J 061	34.46	0.00	2,167.82	
	Tax	02/01/11 11 1 J 061	33.00	0.00	2,200.82	
	Tax	05/01/11 11 2 J 061	33.00	0.00	2,233.82	
	Tax	08/01/11 11 3 J 061	34.22	0.00	2,268.04	
	Tax	11/01/11 11 4 J 061	33.00	0.00	2,301.04	
	Tax	02/01/12 12 1 J 061 correct	33.00-	0.00	2,268.04	
	Tax	02/01/12 12 1 J 061	33.00	0.00	2,301.04	
	Tax	02/01/12 12 1 J 061	33.00	0.00	2,334.04	
	Tax	05/01/12 12 2 J 061	33.00	0.00	2,367.04	
	Tax	05/01/12 12 2 J 061 correct	33.00-	0.00	2,334.04	
	Tax	05/01/12 12 2 J 061	33.00	0.00	2,367.04	
	Tax	08/01/12 12 3 J 061	14.46-	0.00	2,352.58	
	Tax	11/01/12 12 4 J 061	13.00-	0.00	2,339.58	
	Tax	02/01/13 13 1 J 061	10.00	0.00	2,349.58	
	Tax	05/01/13 13 2 J 061	10.00	0.00	2,359.58	
	Tax	08/01/13 13 3 J 061	10.95	0.00	2,370.53	
	Tax	11/01/13 13 4 J 061	10.00	0.00	2,380.53	
	Tax	02/01/14 14 1 J 061	10.00	0.00	2,390.53	
	Tax	05/01/14 14 2 J 061	10.00	0.00	2,400.53	
	Tax	08/01/14 14 3 J 061	10.85	0.00	2,411.38	
	Tax	11/01/14 14 4 J 061	10.00	0.00	2,421.38	
	Tax	02/01/15 15 1 J 061	10.00	0.00	2,431.38	
	Tax	05/01/15 15 2 J 061	10.00	0.00	2,441.38	
	Tax	08/01/15 15 3 J 061	11.70	0.00	2,453.08	
	Tax	11/01/15 15 4 J 061	10.00	0.00	2,463.08	
	Tax	02/01/16 16 1 J 061	10.00	0.00	2,473.08	
	Tax	05/01/16 16 2 J 061	10.00	0.00	2,483.08	
	Tax	08/01/16 16 3 J 061	11.11	0.00	2,494.19	
	Tax	11/01/16 16 4 J 061	11.00	0.00	2,505.19	
	Tax	02/01/17 17 1 J 061	11.00	0.00	2,516.19	
	Tax	05/01/17 17 2 J 061	11.00	0.00	2,527.19	
	Tax	08/01/17 17 3 J 061	10.75	0.00	2,537.94	
	Tax	11/01/17 17 4 J 061	10.00	0.00	2,547.94	
	Tax	02/01/18 18 1 J 061	11.00	0.00	2,558.94	
	Tax	05/01/18 18 2 J 061	11.00	0.00	2,569.94	
	Tax	08/01/18 18 3 J 061	10.96	0.00	2,580.90	
	Tax	11/01/18 18 4 J 061	10.00	0.00	2,590.90	
	Tax	02/01/19 19 1 J 061	11.00	0.00	2,601.90	
	Tax	05/01/19 19 2 J 061	11.00	0.00	2,612.90	
	Tax	08/01/19 19 3 J 061	10.96	0.00	2,623.86	

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total
Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr Code	Description	Balance Type	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
67.03	46	87-2 UNKNOWN		Continued		
		Tax	11/01/19 19 4 J 061	10.00	0.00	2,633.86
68 7.01 7 XXX	UNKNOWN OWNER SICOMAC RD NORTH HALEDON, N.J. SICOMAC RD	10/26/71 Municipal 07508	Open 1970		18.00 %	0.00
			Tax	3.49	8.58	12.07
			Cost	15.00	0.00	15.00
			Total In Sale:			27.07
			Begin Balance:			0.00
		Tax	02/01/95 95 1 J 061	19.00	0.00	46.07
		Tax	03/31/95 01 4 J 061 1971-91	432.93	0.00	479.00
		Tax	03/31/95 92 4 J 061 1992LIEN	67.40	0.00	546.40
		Tax	03/31/95 93 4 J 061 1993LIEN	71.60	0.00	618.00
		Tax	03/31/95 94 4 J 061 1994LIEN	75.40	0.00	693.40
		Tax	05/01/95 95 2 J 061	19.00	0.00	712.40
		Tax	08/01/95 95 3 J 061	21.20	0.00	733.60
		Tax	11/01/95 95 4 J 061	20.00	0.00	753.60
		Tax	08/21/96 96 1 J 073 TAX LIEN	20.00	0.00	773.60
		Tax	08/21/96 96 2 J 073 TAX LIEN	20.00	0.00	793.60
		Tax	08/21/96 96 3 J 073 TAX LIEN	21.20	0.00	814.80
		Tax	08/21/96 96 4 J 073 TAX LIEN	20.00	0.00	834.80
		Tax	02/01/97 97 1 J 061	20.00	0.00	854.80
		Tax	05/01/97 97 2 J 061	20.00	0.00	874.80
		Tax	08/01/97 97 3 J 061	22.40	0.00	897.20
		Tax	11/01/97 97 4 J 061	21.00	0.00	918.20
		Tax	07/22/98 98 1 J 061	21.00	0.00	939.20
		Tax	07/22/98 98 2 J 061	21.00	0.00	960.20
		Tax	07/22/98 98 3 J 061	21.60	0.00	981.80
		Tax	07/22/98 98 4 J 061	20.00	0.00	1,001.80
		Tax	07/08/99 99 1 J 061 TAXTITLE	21.00	0.00	1,022.80
		Tax	07/08/99 99 2 J 061 TAXTITLE	21.00	0.00	1,043.80
		Tax	07/08/99 99 3 J 061 TAXTITLE	21.80	0.00	1,065.60
		Tax	07/08/99 99 4 J 061 TAXTITLE	20.00	0.00	1,085.60
		Tax	07/13/00 00 1 J 061 TAX TITLE	21.00	0.00	1,106.60
		Tax	07/13/00 00 2 J 061 TAX TITLE	21.00	0.00	1,127.60
		Tax	07/13/00 00 3 J 061 TAX TITLE	22.00	0.00	1,149.60
		Tax	07/13/00 00 4 J 061 TAX TITLE	21.00	0.00	1,170.60
		Tax	02/01/01 01 1 J 061	21.00	0.00	1,191.60
		Tax	05/01/01 01 2 J 061	21.00	0.00	1,212.60
		Tax	07/17/01 01 1 J 061 TAX TITLE	21.00	0.00	1,233.60
		Tax	07/17/01 01 1 J 061 TAX TITLE	21.00-	0.00	1,212.60
		Tax	07/17/01 01 2 J 061 TAX TITLE	21.00	0.00	1,233.60
		Tax	07/17/01 01 2 J 061 TAX TITLE	21.00-	0.00	1,212.60
		Tax	07/17/01 01 3 J 061 TAX TITLE	23.80	0.00	1,236.40
		Tax	07/17/01 01 3 J 061 TAX TITLE	23.80-	0.00	1,212.60
		Tax	07/17/01 01 4 J 061 TAX TITLE	23.00-	0.00	1,189.60
		Tax	07/17/01 01 4 J 061 TAX TITLE	23.00	0.00	1,212.60
		Tax	08/01/01 01 3 J 061	23.80	0.00	1,236.40
		Tax	11/01/01 01 4 J 061	23.00	0.00	1,259.40

Block	Owner Name	Sale Date	Status	Status Date	Certificate %	Premium
Lot	Street Address	Held By	Check	Cleared Date	Amounts In Sale	
Qual	City, St	Zip	Tax Years		Principal	Interest
Cert Num	Property Location		Balance Type			Total
Lien Hldr Id	Name	Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr Code	Description	Principal	Interest Prin Balance
68	7.01	7 UNKNOWN OWNER		Continued		
		Tax	07/09/02 02 1 J 061	COR	22.00	0.00 1,281.40
		Tax	07/09/02 02 1 J 061	TAX TITLE	22.00	0.00 1,303.40
		Tax	07/09/02 02 1 J 061	TAX TITLE	22.00-	0.00 1,281.40
		Tax	07/09/02 02 2 J 061	TAX TITLE	22.00	0.00 1,303.40
		Tax	07/09/02 02 2 J 061	TAX TITLE	22.00-	0.00 1,281.40
		Tax	07/09/02 02 2 J 061	COR	22.00	0.00 1,303.40
		Tax	07/09/02 02 3 J 061	TAX TITLE	26.20	0.00 1,329.60
		Tax	07/09/02 02 3 J 061	TAX TITLE	26.20-	0.00 1,303.40
		Tax	07/09/02 02 3 J 061	COR	26.20	0.00 1,329.60
		Tax	07/09/02 02 4 J 061	TAX TITLE	26.00-	0.00 1,303.60
		Tax	07/09/02 02 4 J 061	TAX TITLE	26.00	0.00 1,329.60
		Tax	07/09/02 02 4 J 061	COR	26.00	0.00 1,355.60
		Tax	10/15/03 03 1 J 061	TAX TITLE	24.00-	0.00 1,331.60
		Tax	10/15/03 03 1 J 061	TAX TITLE	24.00	0.00 1,355.60
		Tax	10/15/03 03 1 J 061	COR ADJ	24.00	0.00 1,379.60
		Tax	10/15/03 03 2 J 061	TAX TITLE	24.00	0.00 1,403.60
		Tax	10/15/03 03 2 J 061	COR ADJ	24.00	0.00 1,427.60
		Tax	10/15/03 03 2 J 061	TAX TITLE	24.00-	0.00 1,403.60
		Tax	10/15/03 03 3 J 061	TAX TITLE	26.30	0.00 1,429.90
		Tax	10/15/03 03 3 J 061	COR ADJ	26.30	0.00 1,456.20
		Tax	10/15/03 03 3 J 061	TAX TITLE	26.30-	0.00 1,429.90
		Tax	10/15/03 03 4 J 061	TAX TITLE	26.70-	0.00 1,403.20
		Tax	10/15/03 03 4 J 061	COR ADJ	26.70	0.00 1,429.90
		Tax	10/15/03 03 4 J 061	TAX TITLE	26.70	0.00 1,456.60
		Tax	08/19/04 04 1 J 061	TRANSTOLIE	25.00	0.00 1,481.60
		Tax	08/19/04 04 2 J 061	TRANSTOLIE	25.00	0.00 1,506.60
		Tax	08/19/04 04 3 J 061	TRANSTOLIE	25.80	0.00 1,532.40
		Tax	08/19/04 04 4 J 061	TRANSTOLIE	25.00	0.00 1,557.40
		Tax	08/25/05 05 1 J 061	FRM TAX	25.00	0.00 1,582.40
		Tax	08/25/05 05 2 J 061	FRM TAX	25.00	0.00 1,607.40
		Tax	08/25/05 05 3 J 061	FRM TAX	27.20	0.00 1,634.60
		Tax	08/25/05 05 4 J 061	FRM TAX	26.00	0.00 1,660.60
		Tax	07/11/06 06 1 J 061	FR TAX	26.00	0.00 1,686.60
		Tax	07/11/06 06 2 J 061	FR TAX	26.00	0.00 1,712.60
		Tax	07/11/06 06 3 J 061	FR TAX	31.20	0.00 1,743.80
		Tax	07/11/06 06 4 J 061	FR TAX	30.00	0.00 1,773.80
		Tax	02/01/07 07 1 J 061	TRANS TO LIEN	28.00	0.00 1,801.80
		Tax	05/01/07 07 2 J 061	TRANS TO LIEN	28.00	0.00 1,829.80
		Tax	08/01/07 07 3 J 061	TRANS TO LIEN	30.00	0.00 1,859.80
		Tax	11/01/07 07 4 J 061	TRANS TO LIEN	30.00	0.00 1,889.80
		Tax	02/01/08 08 1 J 061		29.00	0.00 1,918.80
		Tax	05/01/08 08 2 J 061		29.00	0.00 1,947.80
		Tax	08/01/08 08 3 J 061		31.80	0.00 1,979.60
		Tax	11/01/08 08 4 J 061		31.52	0.00 2,011.12
		Tax	02/01/09 09 1 J 061		30.00	0.00 2,041.12
		Tax	05/01/09 09 2 J 061		30.00	0.00 2,071.12
		Tax	08/01/09 09 3 J 061		32.50	0.00 2,103.62
		Tax	11/01/09 09 4 J 061		31.68	0.00 2,135.30
		Tax	02/01/10 10 1 J 061		31.00	0.00 2,166.30

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years Code	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type Description	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total
Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr				Principal Interest	Prin Balance
68	7.01	7 UNKNOWN OWNER		Continued		
Tax	05/01/10 10 2 J 061				31.00 0.00	2,197.30
Tax	08/01/10 10 3 J 061				34.10 0.00	2,231.40
Tax	11/01/10 10 4 J 061				34.46 0.00	2,265.86
Tax	02/01/11 11 1 J 061				33.00 0.00	2,298.86
Tax	05/01/11 11 2 J 061				33.00 0.00	2,331.86
Tax	08/01/11 11 3 J 061				34.22 0.00	2,366.08
Tax	11/01/11 11 4 J 061				33.00 0.00	2,399.08
Tax	02/01/12 12 1 J 061 correct				33.00- 0.00	2,366.08
Tax	02/01/12 12 1 J 061				33.00 0.00	2,399.08
Tax	02/01/12 12 1 J 061				33.00 0.00	2,432.08
Tax	05/01/12 12 2 J 061				33.00 0.00	2,465.08
Tax	05/01/12 12 2 J 061 correct				33.00- 0.00	2,432.08
Tax	05/01/12 12 2 J 061				33.00 0.00	2,465.08
Tax	08/01/12 12 3 J 061				11.33- 0.00	2,453.75
Tax	11/01/12 12 4 J 061				11.00- 0.00	2,442.75
Tax	02/01/13 13 1 J 061				11.00 0.00	2,453.75
Tax	05/01/13 13 2 J 061				11.00 0.00	2,464.75
Tax	08/01/13 13 3 J 061				12.41 0.00	2,477.16
Tax	11/01/13 13 4 J 061				12.00 0.00	2,489.16
Tax	02/01/14 14 1 J 061				12.00 0.00	2,501.16
Tax	05/01/14 14 2 J 061				12.00 0.00	2,513.16
Tax	08/01/14 14 3 J 061				11.29 0.00	2,524.45
Tax	11/01/14 14 4 J 061				11.00 0.00	2,535.45
Tax	02/01/15 15 1 J 061				12.00 0.00	2,547.45
Tax	05/01/15 15 2 J 061				12.00 0.00	2,559.45
Tax	08/01/15 15 3 J 061				12.26 0.00	2,571.71
Tax	11/01/15 15 4 J 061				11.00 0.00	2,582.71
Tax	02/01/16 16 1 J 061				12.00 0.00	2,594.71
Tax	05/01/16 16 2 J 061				12.00 0.00	2,606.71
Tax	08/01/16 16 3 J 061				12.72 0.00	2,619.43
Tax	11/01/16 16 4 J 061				11.00 0.00	2,630.43
Tax	02/01/17 17 1 J 061				12.00 0.00	2,642.43
Tax	05/01/17 17 2 J 061				12.00 0.00	2,654.43
Tax	08/01/17 17 3 J 061				12.45 0.00	2,666.88
Tax	11/01/17 17 4 J 061				12.00 0.00	2,678.88
Tax	02/01/18 18 1 J 061				12.00 0.00	2,690.88
Tax	05/01/18 18 2 J 061				12.00 0.00	2,702.88
Tax	08/01/18 18 3 J 061				12.69 0.00	2,715.57
Tax	11/01/18 18 4 J 061				12.00 0.00	2,727.57
Tax	02/01/19 19 1 J 061				12.00 0.00	2,739.57
Tax	05/01/19 19 2 J 061				12.00 0.00	2,751.57
Tax	08/01/19 19 3 J 061				12.69 0.00	2,764.26
Tax	11/01/19 19 4 J 061				12.00 0.00	2,776.26

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years Code	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type Description	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total
Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr				Principal Interest	Prin Balance
68 17.01 87-3 XXX	UNKNOWN STANLEY CT NORTH HALEDON, N.J. STANLEY CT	11/25/87 Municipal 07508	Open 1986		0.18 %	0.00
				Tax Cost Total In Sale: Begin Balance:	20.80 15.00	1.98 0.00
						22.78 15.00 37.78 0.00
				Tax	02/01/95 95 1 J 061	9.00 0.00 46.78
				Tax	03/31/95 01 4 J 061 1987-91	150.70 0.00 197.48
				Tax	03/31/95 92 4 J 061 1992LIEN	33.70 0.00 231.18
				Tax	03/31/95 93 4 J 061 1993LIEN	35.80 0.00 266.98
				Tax	03/31/95 94 4 J 061 1993LIEN	37.70 0.00 304.68
				Tax	05/01/95 95 2 J 061	9.00 0.00 313.68
				Tax	08/01/95 95 3 J 061	11.60 0.00 325.28
				Tax	11/01/95 95 4 J 061	10.00 0.00 335.28
				Tax	08/21/96 96 1 J 073 TAX LIEN	10.00 0.00 345.28
				Tax	08/21/96 96 2 J 073 TAX LIEN	10.00 0.00 355.28
				Tax	08/21/96 96 3 J 073 TAX LIEN	10.60 0.00 365.88
				Tax	08/21/96 96 4 J 073 TAX LIEN	10.00 0.00 375.88
				Tax	02/01/97 97 1 J 061	10.00 0.00 385.88
				Tax	05/01/97 97 2 J 061	10.00 0.00 395.88
				Tax	08/01/97 97 3 J 061	11.70 0.00 407.58
				Tax	11/01/97 97 4 J 061	10.00 0.00 417.58
				Tax	07/22/98 98 1 J 061	10.00 0.00 427.58
				Tax	07/22/98 98 2 J 061	10.00 0.00 437.58
				Tax	07/22/98 98 3 J 061	11.80 0.00 449.38
				Tax	07/22/98 98 4 J 061	10.00 0.00 459.38
				Tax	07/08/99 99 1 J 061 TAXTITLE	10.00 0.00 469.38
				Tax	07/08/99 99 2 J 061 TAXTITLE	10.00 0.00 479.38
				Tax	07/08/99 99 3 J 061 TAXTITLE	11.90 0.00 491.28
				Tax	07/08/99 99 4 J 061 TAXTITLE	10.00 0.00 501.28
				Tax	07/13/00 00 1 J 061 TAX TITLE	10.00 0.00 511.28
				Tax	07/13/00 00 2 J 061 TAX TITLE	10.00 0.00 521.28
				Tax	07/13/00 00 3 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.50 0.00 532.78
				Tax	07/13/00 00 4 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.00 0.00 543.78
				Tax	02/01/01 01 1 J 061	11.00 0.00 554.78
				Tax	05/01/01 01 2 J 061	11.00 0.00 565.78
				Tax	07/17/01 01 1 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.00 0.00 576.78
				Tax	07/17/01 01 1 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.00- 0.00 565.78
				Tax	07/17/01 01 2 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.00 0.00 576.78
				Tax	07/17/01 01 2 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.00- 0.00 565.78
				Tax	07/17/01 01 3 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.40 0.00 577.18
				Tax	07/17/01 01 3 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.40- 0.00 565.78
				Tax	07/17/01 01 4 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.00 0.00 576.78
				Tax	07/17/01 01 4 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.00- 0.00 565.78
				Tax	08/01/01 01 3 J 061	11.40 0.00 577.18
				Tax	11/01/01 01 4 J 061	11.00 0.00 588.18
				Tax	07/09/02 02 1 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.00- 0.00 577.18
				Tax	07/09/02 02 1 J 061 COR	11.00 0.00 588.18
				Tax	07/09/02 02 1 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.00 0.00 599.18

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years Code	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type Description	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total
Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr				Principal Interest	Prin Balance
68	17.01	87-3 UNKNOWN		Continued		
Tax	07/09/02 02 2 J 061	TAX TITLE		11.00-	0.00	588.18
Tax	07/09/02 02 2 J 061	COR		11.00	0.00	599.18
Tax	07/09/02 02 2 J 061	TAX TITLE		11.00	0.00	610.18
Tax	07/09/02 02 3 J 061	COR		13.10	0.00	623.28
Tax	07/09/02 02 3 J 061	TAX TITLE		13.10-	0.00	610.18
Tax	07/09/02 02 3 J 061	TAX TITLE		13.10	0.00	623.28
Tax	07/09/02 02 4 J 061	TAX TITLE		13.00-	0.00	610.28
Tax	07/09/02 02 4 J 061	TAX TITLE		13.00	0.00	623.28
Tax	07/09/02 02 4 J 061	COR		13.00	0.00	636.28
Tax	10/15/03 03 1 J 061	COR ADJ		12.00	0.00	648.28
Tax	10/15/03 03 1 J 061	TAX TITLE		12.00	0.00	660.28
Tax	10/15/03 03 1 J 061	TAX TITLE		12.00-	0.00	648.28
Tax	10/15/03 03 2 J 061	TAX TITLE		12.00	0.00	660.28
Tax	10/15/03 03 2 J 061	TAX TITLE		12.00-	0.00	648.28
Tax	10/15/03 03 2 J 061	COR ADJ		12.00	0.00	660.28
Tax	10/15/03 03 3 J 061	TAX TITLE		13.15	0.00	673.43
Tax	10/15/03 03 3 J 061	TAX TITLE		13.15-	0.00	660.28
Tax	10/15/03 03 3 J 061	COR ADJ		13.15	0.00	673.43
Tax	10/15/03 03 4 J 061	TAX TITLE		13.35-	0.00	660.08
Tax	10/15/03 03 4 J 061	TAX TITLE		13.35	0.00	673.43
Tax	10/15/03 03 4 J 061	COR ADJ		13.35	0.00	686.78
Tax	08/19/04 04 1 J 061	TRANSTOLIE		13.00	0.00	699.78
Tax	08/19/04 04 2 J 061	TRANSTOLIE		13.00	0.00	712.78
Tax	08/19/04 04 3 J 061	TRANSTOLIE		12.40	0.00	725.18
Tax	08/19/04 04 4 J 061	TRANSTOLIE		12.00	0.00	737.18
Tax	08/25/05 05 1 J 061	FROM TAX		13.00	0.00	750.18
Tax	08/25/05 05 2 J 061	FROM TAX		13.00	0.00	763.18
Tax	08/25/05 05 3 J 061	FROM TAX		13.60	0.00	776.78
Tax	08/25/05 05 4 J 061	FROM TAX		12.00	0.00	788.78
Tax	07/11/06 06 1 J 061	FR TAX		13.00	0.00	801.78
Tax	07/11/06 06 2 J 061	FR TAX		13.00	0.00	814.78
Tax	07/11/06 06 3 J 061	FR TAX		15.60	0.00	830.38
Tax	07/11/06 06 4 J 061	FR TAX		15.00	0.00	845.38
Tax	02/01/07 07 1 J 061	TRANS TO LIEN		14.00	0.00	859.38
Tax	05/01/07 07 2 J 061	TRANS TO LIEN		14.00	0.00	873.38
Tax	08/01/07 07 3 J 061	TRANS TO LIEN		15.00	0.00	888.38
Tax	11/01/07 07 4 J 061	TRANS TO LIEN		15.00	0.00	903.38
Tax	02/01/08 08 1 J 061			15.00	0.00	918.38
Tax	05/01/08 08 2 J 061			15.00	0.00	933.38
Tax	08/01/08 08 3 J 061			15.40	0.00	948.78
Tax	11/01/08 08 4 J 061			15.26	0.00	964.04
Tax	02/01/09 09 1 J 061			15.00	0.00	979.04
Tax	05/01/09 09 2 J 061			15.00	0.00	994.04
Tax	08/01/09 09 3 J 061			16.25	0.00	1,010.29
Tax	11/01/09 09 4 J 061			15.84	0.00	1,026.13
Tax	02/01/10 10 1 J 061			16.00	0.00	1,042.13
Tax	05/01/10 10 2 J 061			16.00	0.00	1,058.13
Tax	08/01/10 10 3 J 061			16.55	0.00	1,074.68
Tax	11/01/10 10 4 J 061			16.73	0.00	1,091.41

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total
Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr Code	Description	Balance Type	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
68	17.01	87-3 UNKNOWN	Continued			
	Tax	02/01/11 11 1 J 061		16.00	0.00	1,107.41
	Tax	05/01/11 11 2 J 061		16.00	0.00	1,123.41
	Tax	08/01/11 11 3 J 061		17.61	0.00	1,141.02
	Tax	11/01/11 11 4 J 061		17.00	0.00	1,158.02
	Tax	02/01/12 12 1 J 061		17.00	0.00	1,175.02
	Tax	02/01/12 12 1 J 061 corret		17.00-	0.00	1,158.02
	Tax	02/01/12 12 1 J 061		17.00	0.00	1,175.02
	Tax	05/01/12 12 1 J 061 corret		17.00-	0.00	1,158.02
	Tax	05/01/12 12 2 J 061		17.00	0.00	1,175.02
	Tax	05/01/12 12 2 J 061		17.00	0.00	1,192.02
	Tax	08/01/12 12 3 J 061		0.60-	0.00	1,191.42
	Tax	02/01/13 13 1 J 061		8.00	0.00	1,199.42
	Tax	05/01/13 13 2 J 061		8.00	0.00	1,207.42
	Tax	08/01/13 13 3 J 061		10.49	0.00	1,217.91
	Tax	11/01/13 13 4 J 061		9.00	0.00	1,226.91
	Tax	02/01/14 14 1 J 061		9.00	0.00	1,235.91
	Tax	05/01/14 14 2 J 061		9.00	0.00	1,244.91
	Tax	08/01/14 14 3 J 061		9.40	0.00	1,254.31
	Tax	11/01/14 14 4 J 061		8.00	0.00	1,262.31
	Tax	02/01/15 15 1 J 061		9.00	0.00	1,271.31
	Tax	05/01/15 15 2 J 061		9.00	0.00	1,280.31
	Tax	08/01/15 15 3 J 061		9.14	0.00	1,289.45
	Tax	11/01/15 15 4 J 061		9.00	0.00	1,298.45
	Tax	02/01/16 16 1 J 061		9.00	0.00	1,307.45
	Tax	05/01/16 16 2 J 061		9.00	0.00	1,316.45
	Tax	08/01/16 16 3 J 061		9.49	0.00	1,325.94
	Tax	11/01/16 16 4 J 061		9.00	0.00	1,334.94
	Tax	02/01/17 17 1 J 061		9.00	0.00	1,343.94
	Tax	05/01/17 17 2 J 061		9.00	0.00	1,352.94
	Tax	08/01/17 17 3 J 061		10.05	0.00	1,362.99
	Tax	11/01/17 17 4 J 061		9.00	0.00	1,371.99
	Tax	02/01/18 18 1 J 061		9.00	0.00	1,380.99
	Tax	05/01/18 18 2 J 061		9.00	0.00	1,389.99
	Tax	08/01/18 18 3 J 061		10.23	0.00	1,400.22
	Tax	11/01/18 18 4 J 061		9.00	0.00	1,409.22
	Tax	02/01/19 19 1 J 061		9.00	0.00	1,418.22
	Tax	05/01/19 19 2 J 061		9.00	0.00	1,427.22
	Tax	08/01/19 19 3 J 061		10.23	0.00	1,437.45
	Tax	11/01/19 19 4 J 061		9.00	0.00	1,446.45
69	UNKNOWN	11/25/87	Open		0.18 %	0.00
3.01	SICOMAC RD	Municipal				
	NORTH HALEDON, N.J.	07508	1986			
87-4	SICOMAC RD			Tax	20.80	22.78
XXX				Cost	15.00	15.00
				Total In Sale:		37.78
				Begin Balance:		0.00
	Tax	02/01/95 95 1 J 061		9.00	0.00	46.78
	Tax	03/31/95 01 4 J 061 1987-91		150.70	0.00	197.48

Block	Owner Name	Sale Date	Status	Status Date	Certificate %	Premium	
Lot	Street Address	Held By	Check	Cleared Date	Amounts In Sale		
Qual	City, St	Zip	Tax Years		Principal	Interest	
Cert Num	Property Location		Balance Type			Total	
Lien Hldr Id	Name	Trans:	Balance Type	Date	Yr	Qtr	
			Code	Description	Principal	Interest	
					Prin	Balance	
69	3.01	87-4 UNKNOWN		Continued			
		Tax	03/31/95	92 4 J 061 1992LIEN	33.70	0.00	231.18
		Tax	03/31/95	93 4 J 061 1993LIEN	35.80	0.00	266.98
		Tax	03/31/95	94 4 J 061 1994LIEN	37.70	0.00	304.68
		Tax	05/01/95	95 2 J 061	9.00	0.00	313.68
		Tax	08/01/95	95 3 J 061	11.60	0.00	325.28
		Tax	11/01/95	95 4 J 061	10.00	0.00	335.28
		Tax	08/21/96	96 1 J 073 TAX LIEN	10.00	0.00	345.28
		Tax	08/21/96	96 2 J 073 TAX LIEN	10.00	0.00	355.28
		Tax	08/21/96	96 3 J 073 TAX LIEN	10.60	0.00	365.88
		Tax	08/21/96	96 4 J 073 TAX LIEN	10.00	0.00	375.88
		Tax	02/01/97	97 1 J 061	10.00	0.00	385.88
		Tax	05/01/97	97 2 J 061	10.00	0.00	395.88
		Tax	08/01/97	97 3 J 061	11.70	0.00	407.58
		Tax	11/01/97	97 4 J 061	10.00	0.00	417.58
		Tax	07/22/98	98 1 J 061	10.00	0.00	427.58
		Tax	07/22/98	98 2 J 061	10.00	0.00	437.58
		Tax	07/22/98	98 3 J 061	11.80	0.00	449.38
		Tax	07/22/98	98 4 J 061	10.00	0.00	459.38
		Tax	07/08/99	99 1 J 061 TAXTITLE	10.00	0.00	469.38
		Tax	07/08/99	99 2 J 061 TAXTITLE	10.00	0.00	479.38
		Tax	07/08/99	99 3 J 061 TAXTITLE	11.90	0.00	491.28
		Tax	07/08/99	99 4 J 061 TAXTITLE	10.00	0.00	501.28
		Tax	07/13/00	00 1 J 061 TAX TITLE	10.00	0.00	511.28
		Tax	07/13/00	00 2 J 061 TAX TITLE	10.00	0.00	521.28
		Tax	07/13/00	00 3 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.50	0.00	532.78
		Tax	07/13/00	00 4 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.00	0.00	543.78
		Tax	02/01/01	01 1 J 061	11.00	0.00	554.78
		Tax	05/01/01	01 2 J 061	11.00	0.00	565.78
		Tax	07/17/01	01 1 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.00	0.00	576.78
		Tax	07/17/01	01 1 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.00-	0.00	565.78
		Tax	07/17/01	01 2 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.00	0.00	576.78
		Tax	07/17/01	01 2 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.00-	0.00	565.78
		Tax	07/17/01	01 3 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.40	0.00	577.18
		Tax	07/17/01	01 3 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.40-	0.00	565.78
		Tax	07/17/01	01 4 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.00	0.00	576.78
		Tax	07/17/01	01 4 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.00-	0.00	565.78
		Tax	08/01/01	01 3 J 061	11.40	0.00	577.18
		Tax	11/01/01	01 4 J 061	11.00	0.00	588.18
		Tax	07/09/02	02 1 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.00-	0.00	577.18
		Tax	07/09/02	02 1 J 061 COR	11.00	0.00	588.18
		Tax	07/09/02	02 1 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.00	0.00	599.18
		Tax	07/09/02	02 2 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.00-	0.00	588.18
		Tax	07/09/02	02 2 J 061 COR	11.00	0.00	599.18
		Tax	07/09/02	02 2 J 061 TAX TITLE	11.00	0.00	610.18
		Tax	07/09/02	02 3 J 061 COR	13.10	0.00	623.28
		Tax	07/09/02	02 3 J 061 TAX TITLE	13.10-	0.00	610.18
		Tax	07/09/02	02 3 J 061 TAX TITLE	13.10	0.00	623.28
		Tax	07/09/02	02 4 J 061 TAX TITLE	13.00-	0.00	610.28
		Tax	07/09/02	02 4 J 061 TAX TITLE	13.00	0.00	623.28

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total
Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr	Code	Description	Balance Type	Principal Interest	Prin Balance
69	3.01	87-4 UNKNOWN	Continued			
	Tax	07/09/02 02 4	J 061 COR		13.00 0.00	636.28
	Tax	10/15/03 03 1	J 061 TAX TITLE		12.00- 0.00	624.28
	Tax	10/15/03 03 1	J 061 TAX TITLE		12.00 0.00	636.28
	Tax	10/15/03 03 1	J 061 COR ADJ		12.00 0.00	648.28
	Tax	10/15/03 03 2	J 061 TAX TITLE		12.00 0.00	660.28
	Tax	10/15/03 03 2	J 061 COR ADJ		12.00 0.00	672.28
	Tax	10/15/03 03 2	J 061 TAX TITLE		12.00- 0.00	660.28
	Tax	10/15/03 03 3	J 061 COR ADJ		13.15 0.00	673.43
	Tax	10/15/03 03 3	J 061 TAX TITLE		13.15- 0.00	660.28
	Tax	10/15/03 03 3	J 061 TAX TITLE		13.15 0.00	673.43
	Tax	10/15/03 03 4	J 061 COR ADJ		13.35 0.00	686.78
	Tax	10/15/03 03 4	J 061 TAX TITLE		13.35- 0.00	673.43
	Tax	10/15/03 03 4	J 061 TAX TITLE		13.35 0.00	686.78
	Tax	08/19/04 04 1	J 061 TRANSTOLIE		13.00 0.00	699.78
	Tax	08/19/04 04 2	J 061 TRANSTOLIE		13.00 0.00	712.78
	Tax	08/19/04 04 3	J 061 TRANSTOLIE		12.40 0.00	725.18
	Tax	08/19/04 04 4	J 061 TRANSTOLIE		12.00 0.00	737.18
	Tax	08/25/05 05 1	J 061 FROM TAX		13.00 0.00	750.18
	Tax	08/25/05 05 2	J 061 FROM TAX		13.00 0.00	763.18
	Tax	08/25/05 05 3	J 061 FROM TAX		13.60 0.00	776.78
	Tax	08/25/05 05 4	J 061 FROM TAX		12.00 0.00	788.78
	Tax	07/11/06 06 1	J 061 FR TAX		13.00 0.00	801.78
	Tax	07/11/06 06 2	J 061 FR TAX		13.00 0.00	814.78
	Tax	07/11/06 06 3	J 061 FR TAX		15.60 0.00	830.38
	Tax	07/11/06 06 4	J 061 FR TAX		15.00 0.00	845.38
	Tax	02/01/07 07 1	J 061 TRANS TO LIEN		14.00 0.00	859.38
	Tax	05/01/07 07 2	J 061 TRANS TO LIEN		14.00 0.00	873.38
	Tax	08/01/07 07 3	J 061 TRANS TO LIEN		15.00 0.00	888.38
	Tax	11/01/07 07 4	J 061 TRANS TO LIEN		15.00 0.00	903.38
	Tax	02/01/08 08 1	J 061		15.00 0.00	918.38
	Tax	05/01/08 08 2	J 061		15.00 0.00	933.38
	Tax	08/01/08 08 3	J 061		15.40 0.00	948.78
	Tax	11/01/08 08 4	J 061		15.26 0.00	964.04
	Tax	02/01/09 09 1	J 061		15.00 0.00	979.04
	Tax	05/01/09 09 2	J 061		15.00 0.00	994.04
	Tax	08/01/09 09 3	J 061		16.25 0.00	1,010.29
	Tax	11/01/09 09 4	J 061		15.84 0.00	1,026.13
	Tax	02/01/10 10 1	J 061		16.00 0.00	1,042.13
	Tax	05/01/10 10 2	J 061		16.00 0.00	1,058.13
	Tax	08/01/10 10 3	J 061		16.55 0.00	1,074.68
	Tax	11/01/10 10 4	J 061		16.73 0.00	1,091.41
	Tax	02/01/11 11 1	J 061		16.00 0.00	1,107.41
	Tax	05/01/11 11 2	J 061		16.00 0.00	1,123.41
	Tax	08/01/11 11 3	J 061		17.61 0.00	1,141.02
	Tax	11/01/11 11 4	J 061		17.00 0.00	1,158.02
	Tax	02/01/12 12 1	J 061		17.00 0.00	1,175.02
	Tax	05/01/12 12 2	J 061		17.00 0.00	1,192.02
	Tax	08/01/12 12 3	J 061		6.24 0.00	1,198.26
	Tax	11/01/12 12 4	J 061		6.00 0.00	1,204.26

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total
Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr Code	Description	Balance Type	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
69	3.01	87-4 UNKNOWN	Continued			
	Tax	02/01/13 13 1 J 061		12.00	0.00	1,216.26
	Tax	05/01/13 13 2 J 061		12.00	0.00	1,228.26
	Tax	08/01/13 13 3 J 061		13.14	0.00	1,241.40
	Tax	11/01/13 13 4 J 061		12.00	0.00	1,253.40
	Tax	02/01/14 14 1 J 061		12.00	0.00	1,265.40
	Tax	05/01/14 14 2 J 061		12.00	0.00	1,277.40
	Tax	08/01/14 14 3 J 061		13.01	0.00	1,290.41
	Tax	11/01/14 14 4 J 061		12.00	0.00	1,302.41
	Tax	02/01/15 15 1 J 061		12.00	0.00	1,314.41
	Tax	05/01/15 15 2 J 061		12.00	0.00	1,326.41
	Tax	08/01/15 15 3 J 061		13.04	0.00	1,339.45
	Tax	11/01/15 15 4 J 061		13.00	0.00	1,352.45
	Tax	02/01/16 16 1 J 061		13.00	0.00	1,365.45
	Tax	05/01/16 16 2 J 061		13.00	0.00	1,378.45
	Tax	08/01/16 16 3 J 061		12.53	0.00	1,390.98
	Tax	11/01/16 16 4 J 061		12.00	0.00	1,402.98
	Tax	02/01/17 17 1 J 061		13.00	0.00	1,415.98
	Tax	05/01/17 17 2 J 061		13.00	0.00	1,428.98
	Tax	08/01/17 17 3 J 061		13.30	0.00	1,442.28
	Tax	11/01/17 17 4 J 061		12.00	0.00	1,454.28
	Tax	02/01/18 18 1 J 061		13.00	0.00	1,467.28
	Tax	05/01/18 18 2 J 061		13.00	0.00	1,480.28
	Tax	08/01/18 18 3 J 061		13.55	0.00	1,493.83
	Tax	11/01/18 18 4 J 061		12.00	0.00	1,505.83
	Tax	02/01/19 19 1 J 061		13.00	0.00	1,518.83
	Tax	05/01/19 19 2 J 061		13.00	0.00	1,531.83
	Tax	08/01/19 19 3 J 061		13.55	0.00	1,545.38
	Tax	11/01/19 19 4 J 061		12.00	0.00	1,557.38
72 25	FOTI, FREDERICKA 127 HILLSIDE DR NORTH HALEDON N J	06/06/18 Outside 07508	Open 2017		0.00 %	35,100.00
17-00006 00044	127 HILLSIDE DR CLEMENTE ENTERPRISES, LLC			Tax Cost	3,517.86 73.27	145.72 0.00
				Total In Sale:		3,736.85
				Begin Balance:		0.00
	Tax	06/07/18 18 1 J 074		2,481.85	0.00	6,218.70
	Tax	06/07/18 18 2 J 074		2,425.46	0.00	8,644.16
	Tax	09/04/18 18 3 J 074		2,446.87	0.00	11,091.03
	Tax	11/14/18 18 4 J 074		2,422.79	0.00	13,513.82
	Tax	12/31/18 18 4 J 076 6% penalty		628.59	0.00	14,142.41
	Tax	02/13/19 19 1 J 074		2,408.17	0.00	16,550.58
	Tax	08/20/19 19 3 J 074		2,393.35	0.00	18,943.93
	Tax	11/12/19 19 3 J 074		23.36	0.00	18,967.29
	Tax	11/12/19 19 4 J 074		2,405.98	0.00	21,373.27
	Tax	02/11/20 20 1 J 074		2,405.81	0.00	23,779.08
	Tax	06/01/20 20 2 J 074		2,431.78	0.00	26,210.86

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years Code	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type Description	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total
Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr				Principal Interest	Prin Balance
74 34 06-001 11111	RESERVIOR POINTE HOMEOWNERS ASSN 75 EISENHOWER PKWY #180 ROSELAND NJ 37 SPLIT ROCK RD BOROUGH OF NORTH HALEDON	12/20/06 Municipal 07068	Open 2005		18.00 %	0.00
				Tax Cost	110.72 15.00	121.91 15.00
				Total In Sale: Begin Balance:		136.91 0.00
				Tax	54.00	190.91
				Tax	54.00	244.91
				Tax	65.72	310.63
				Tax	64.00	374.63
				Tax	59.00	433.63
				Tax	59.00	492.63
				Tax	63.60	556.23
				Tax	62.00	618.23
				Tax	61.00	679.23
				Tax	61.00	740.23
				Tax	66.68	806.91
				Tax	66.09	873.00
				Tax	64.00	937.00
				Tax	64.00	1,001.00
				Tax	67.25	1,068.25
				Tax	65.53	1,133.78
				Tax	65.00	1,198.78
				Tax	65.00	1,263.78
				Tax	71.71	1,335.49
				Tax	72.47	1,407.96
				Tax	69.00	1,476.96
				Tax	69.00	1,545.96
				Tax	71.76	1,617.72
				Tax	70.00	1,687.72
				Tax	70.00	1,757.72
				Tax	70.00	1,827.72
				Tax	20.83	1,848.55
				Tax	19.00	1,867.55
				Tax	45.00	1,912.55
				Tax	45.00	1,957.55
				Tax	51.10	2,008.65
				Tax	50.00	2,058.65
				Tax	48.00	2,106.65
				Tax	48.00	2,154.65
				Tax	47.61	2,202.26
				Tax	47.00	2,249.26
				Tax	48.00	2,297.26
				Tax	48.00	2,345.26
				Tax	49.60	2,394.86
				Tax	49.00	2,443.86
				Tax	49.00	2,492.86
				Tax	49.00	2,541.86
				Tax	49.49	2,591.35

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name	Sale Date Held By Zip	Status Tax Years	Status Date Check Cleared Date	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total
Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr Code	Description	Balance Type	Principal	Interest	Prin Balance
74	34	06-001 RESERVIOR POINTE HOMEOWNERS ASSN	Continued			
	Tax	11/01/16 16 4 J 061		49.00	0.00	2,640.35
	Tax	02/01/17 17 1 J 061		49.00	0.00	2,689.35
	Tax	05/01/17 17 2 J 061		49.00	0.00	2,738.35
	Tax	08/01/17 17 3 J 061		51.50	0.00	2,789.85
	Tax	11/01/17 17 4 J 061		50.00	0.00	2,839.85
	Tax	02/01/18 18 1 J 061		50.00	0.00	2,889.85
	Tax	05/01/18 18 2 J 061		50.00	0.00	2,939.85
	Tax	08/01/18 18 3 J 061		50.48	0.00	2,990.33
	Tax	11/01/18 18 4 J 061		50.00	0.00	3,040.33
	Tax	02/01/19 19 1 J 061		50.00	0.00	3,090.33
	Tax	05/01/19 19 2 J 061		50.00	0.00	3,140.33
	Tax	08/01/19 19 3 J 061		50.48	0.00	3,190.81
	Tax	11/01/19 19 4 J 061		50.00	0.00	3,240.81
75 2	LOTHAR FREIMUTH TRUST 4 SPLIT ROCK RD NORTH HALEDON NJ	06/29/17 Outside 07508	Open 2016		0.00 %	64,000.00
16-00006 00049	4 SPLIT ROCK RD CHRISTIANA T C/F CE1/FIRSTTRUST			Tax Cost	4,243.00 92.93	403.55 0.00
				Total In Sale:		4,739.48
				Begin Balance:		0.00
	Tax	07/10/17 17 1 J 074		4,532.56	0.00	9,272.04
	Tax	07/10/17 17 2 J 074		4,348.09	0.00	13,620.13
	Tax	09/01/17 17 3 J 074		4,408.30	0.00	18,028.43
	Tax	11/17/17 17 4 J 074		4,357.64	0.00	22,386.07
	Tax	12/31/17 17 4 J 076 yep		1,125.97	0.00	23,512.04
	Tax	02/14/18 18 1 J 074		4,293.26	0.00	27,805.30
	Tax	05/11/18 18 2 J 074		3,736.34	0.00	31,541.64
	Tax	08/29/18 18 3 J 074		4,310.46	0.00	35,852.10
	Tax	11/14/18 18 4 J 074		3,837.18	0.00	39,689.28
	Tax	11/14/18 18 4 J 074		0.00	0.00	39,689.28
	Tax	12/31/18 18 4 J 076 6% penalty		1,058.31	0.00	40,747.59
	Tax	02/12/19 19 1 J 074		4,312.27	0.00	45,059.86
	Tax	05/17/19 19 2 J 074		4,314.38	0.00	49,374.24
	Tax	08/30/19 19 3 J 074		4,350.70	0.00	53,724.94
	Tax	11/12/19 19 4 J 074		4,313.38	0.00	58,038.32
	Tax	12/31/19 19 4 J 076		1,129.72	0.00	59,168.04
	Tax	02/11/20 20 1 J 074		4,310.15	0.00	63,478.19

Lien Type	Count	Prev Bal	Certificate Transfers	Assign/O.B. Principal	Payments Interest	Mun Adj Outside Adj	Redemption Principal	Payments Interest	Municipal Bal Total Balance
Tax	14	0.00	24,838.23 151,825.56	0.00	0.00	162.40 81,212.72	0.00	0.00	168,516.06 258,038.91
Cost	14	0.00	458.39 0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00	0.00	292.19 458.39
Lien Totals	28	0.00	25,296.62 151,825.56	0.00	0.00	162.40 81,212.72	0.00	0.00	168,808.25 258,497.30
Total Certs:	14								

Total Install Accts:	0	Loan Principal Payments:	0.00	Loan Principal Balance:	0.00
Loan Prev Balance:	0.00	Loan Interest Payments:	0.00	Installment Interest Due:	0.00
New Loan Amounts:	0.00	Loan Adjustments:	0.00	Loan Prin + Instl Intr Due:	0.00
Total Municipal Install Accts:	0	Loan Principal Payments:	0.00	Loan Principal Balance:	0.00
Loan Prev Balance:	0.00	Loan Interest Payments:	0.00	Installment Interest Due:	0.00
New Loan Amounts:	0.00	Loan Adjustments:	0.00	Loan Prin + Instl Intr Due:	0.00

SALE DATE: First to 07/14/2020

BEGIN BALANCE				0.00
TAX SALE				
Tax			22,427.87	
Cost			458.39	
Interest			<u>2,410.36</u>	
TOTAL TAX SALE				25,296.62
TRANSFERS TO LIEN				
Tax			<u>151,825.56</u>	
TOTAL TRANSFERS TO LIEN				151,825.56
ASSIGNMENT PAYMENTS (Principal & Interest)				
Tax			0.00	
Cost			<u>0.00</u>	
TOTAL ASSIGNMENT PAYMENTS				0.00
NSF REVERSALS OF ASSIGNMENT PAYMENTS (Principal & Interest)				
Tax			0.00	
Cost			<u>0.00</u>	
TOTAL NSF REVERSALS OF ASSIGNMENT PAYMENTS				0.00
INSTALLMENT PLANS				0.00
COLLECTIONS (Lien Redemption)				
Tax			0.00	
Cost			<u>0.00</u>	
TOTAL COLLECTIONS				(0.00)
NSF REVERSALS (Lien Redemption)				
Tax			0.00	
Cost			<u>0.00</u>	
TOTAL NSF REVERSALS (Lien Redemption)				0.00
COLLECTOR ADJUSTMENTS	Debit	Credit	Net	
Lien - Establish New	162.40	0.00	162.40	
Lien - Transfer O.B.	77,270.13	0.00	77,270.13	
6% Penalty	<u>3,942.59</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>3,942.59</u>	
TOTAL ADJUSTMENTS	81,375.12	0.00	81,375.12	<u>81,375.12</u>
BALANCE AS OF 07/14/20				
Tax			258,038.91	
Cost			458.39	
Installment Principal			<u>0.00</u>	
TOTAL BALANCE				<u>258,497.30</u>
MUNICIPAL LIEN BALANCE AS OF 07/14/20				
Tax			168,516.06	
Cost			292.19	
Installment Principal			<u>0.00</u>	
TOTAL MUNICIPAL LIEN BALANCE				<u>168,808.25</u>
TOTAL PREMIUM				99,100.00

COLLECTOR INTEREST ADJUSTMENTS	<u>Debit</u>	<u>Credit</u>	<u>Net</u>	
	0.00	0.00	0.00	
TOTAL INTEREST ADJUSTMENTS				<u>0.00</u>